Big Walnut vs Whitehall vs Olentangy Liberty vs Groveport Madison vs FCA - Apr 23,
2025
@ Big Walnut HS

Results
Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 OLENTANGY LIBERTY Y\ 10:26.01 10:51.77 10

1) Gogoleva, Dasha 9

2 BIG WALNUT

1) VanDeusen, Grace 10

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Burton, Micah 9

Heat 1
1 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Gogoleva, Dasha 9

2 BIG WALNUT

1) VanDeusen, Grace 10

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Burton, Micah 9

2) Cachat, Quinn 9
N

2) Kasperek, Courtney 10
n

2) Tarr, Meredith 9

N
2) Cachat, Quinn 9
N
2) Kasperek, Courtney 10
n
2) Tarr, Meredith 9

Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

3) Cozzolino, Mia 10

11:40.69 11:11.87
3) Terrero, Brooklynn 11

11:28.98 13:02.26
3) Honegger, Hazel 12

10:26.01 10:51.77
3) Cozzolino, Mia 10

11:40.69 11:11.87
3) Terrero, Brooklynn 11

11:28.98 13:02.26
3) Honegger, Hazel 12

Seed Finals

4) Berger, Leah 9

8
4) Howell, Mikayla 11

6
4) Hughes, Aubrey 9

10
4) Berger, Leah 9

8
4) Howell, Mikayla 11

6
4) Hughes, Aubrey 9

Pts

Compiled
1 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Hsieh, Ethan 9

2 BIG WALNUT
1) Miller, Will 12

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Fedako, Becker 9

4 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Talekar, Aarush 9

Heat 1
1 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Hsieh, Ethan 9

2 BIG WALNUT
1) Miller, Will 12

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Fedako, Becker 9

4 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Talekar, Aarush 9

N

2) Walton, Jack 9
n

2) Evener, Frank 10
N

2) Hao, Luke 9
B

2) Dillman, Carter 9

N

2) Walton, Jack 9
n

2) Evener, Frank 10
N

2) Hao, Luke 9
B

2) Dillman, Carter 9

8:02.65 9:31.05

3) Zimmerman, Connor 9

8:44.03 9:41.84

3) Moellman, Jackson 9
9:09.80 9:46.00
3) Woodford, Michael 10

10:08.06
3) San Filippo, Leonardo (Leo) 9

8:02.65 9:31.05

3) Zimmerman, Connor 9
8:44.03 9:41.84

3) Moellman, Jackson 9

9:09.80 9:46.00
3) Woodford, Michael 10

10:08.06
3) San Filippo, Leonardo (Leo) 9

10
4) Griffiths, Wilson 10

8
4) Wion, Andrew 11

6
4) Cook, Joshua 10

4) Krauser, Ben 9

10
4) Griffiths, Wilson 10

8
4) Wion, Andrew 11

6
4) Cook, Joshua 10

4) Krauser, Ben 9



Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Stack, Maria 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 16.90 17.17 10
2 Reiter, Leah 10 BIG WALNUT 16.67 17.76 8
3 Kline, McKenzie 12 BIG WALNUT 18.10 18.00 6
4 Gneiting, Karly 10 BIG WALNUT 17.17 18.06 4
5 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 18.68 18.37 2
6 Haslinger, Heliena 12 BIG WALNUT 18.79 18.39 1
7 Yee, Sydney 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 18.75 18.70
8 Sharipova, Khadichabonu 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 19.37 19.17
9 Starner, Hailey 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 18.50 19.42
10 Montanez, Triniti 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 19.85
11 Thompson, Alexia 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 18.92 20.06
12 Howell, Najae 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 21.55 20.67
13 Medlin, Zaniyah 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 20.63 20.74
14 Elmouloudi, Amira 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 21.44 21.38
15 Ray, Macie 9 BIG WALNUT 21.02 21.53
16 Graziosi, Zetta 11 BIG WALNUT 23.84 23.44
- Dorsten, Grace 11 BIG WALNUT 24.29 DNS
- Chitison, Zariyah 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
Heat 1
1 Stack, Maria 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 16.90 17.17 10
2 Reiter, Leah 10 BIG WALNUT 16.67 17.76 8
3 Kline, McKenzie 12 BIG WALNUT 18.10 18.00 6
4 Gneiting, Karly 10 BIG WALNUT 17.17 18.06 4
5 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 18.68 18.37 2
6 Haslinger, Heliena 12 BIG WALNUT 18.79 18.39 1
7 Yee, Sydney 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 18.75 18.70
8 Starner, Hailey 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 18.50 19.42
Heat 2
1 Sharipova, Khadichabonu 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 19.37 19.17
2 Thompson, Alexia 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 18.92 20.06
3 Howell, Najae 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 21.55 20.67
4 Medlin, Zaniyah 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 20.63 20.74
5 Elmouloudi, Amira 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 21.44 21.38
6 Ray, Macie 9 BIG WALNUT 21.02 21.53
7 Graziosi, Zetta 11 BIG WALNUT 23.84 23.44
Heat 3
1 Montanez, Triniti 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 19.85
- Dorsten, Grace 11 BIG WALNUT 24.29 DNS

- Chitison, Zariyah 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS



Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Lichter, Taurian (TJ) 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 15.14 15.47 10
2 Bergsten, Chase 9 BIG WALNUT 15.76 15.76 8
3 Gadio, Ousmane 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.42 15.90 6
4 Stanford, Remy 11 BIG WALNUT 15.72 16.12 4
5 Chadwick, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 17.97 18.53 2
6 Ceasar, Christian 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 18.86 1
7 Clark, Nathaniel 12 BIG WALNUT 18.29 18.97
8 Bakeye, Meade 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 19.71
9 Shetty, Aniket 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 20.01 20.52
- Kabbae, Joshua 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 18.00 DNS
- McFarlane, Luke 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 16.97 DNS
- Treadwell, Myles 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 19.54 DNS
Heat 1
1 Lichter, Taurian (TJ) 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 15.14 15.47 10
2 Bergsten, Chase 9 BIG WALNUT 15.76 15.76 8
3 Gadio, Ousmane 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.42 15.90 6
4 Stanford, Remy 11 BIG WALNUT 15.72 16.12 4
5 Chadwick, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 17.97 18.53 2
6 Clark, Nathaniel 12 BIG WALNUT 18.29 18.97
- Kabbae, Joshua 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 18.00 DNS
- McFarlane, Luke 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 16.97 DNS
Heat 2
1 Ceasar, Christian 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 18.86 1
2 Bakeye, Meade 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 19.71
3 Shetty, Aniket 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 20.01 20.52
- Treadwell, Myles 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 19.54 DNS



Girls' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Klaus, Karsyn 10 BIG WALNUT 13.23 12.75 1
2 Dweh, Hope 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 13.10 12.79 8
3 Weah, Frances 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 13.29 13.34 6
4 Edwards, Leslie 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 13.88 13.36 4
5 Zieg, Liliana 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.87 13.39 2
6 Stevenson, Layla 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 13.56 13.56 1
7 Price, Kyla 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.60 13.63

8 Varchetti, Jill 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.33 13.82

9 Smelker, Scarlett 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.74 13.82

10 Brown, Addyson 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.69 13.83

11 Kalmar, Amanda 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.02 13.99

12 Bertone, Giana 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.80 1412

13 Rahmani, Aiza 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.21 14.17

14 Tyler, Madison 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.00 14.19

15 Weakley, Maria 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.19

16 O'Brien, Elle 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.89 14.25

17 Spencer, Halo 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 14.79 14.26

18 VanVoorhis, Elizabeth 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.23 14.33

19 Turner-Bennett, Cyncere 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.16 14.37

20 Smith, Na'Zariah 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 14.40

21 Page, Kylee 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.33 14.49

22 Boyer, Ashley 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.29 14.50

23 Woods, AJ SO WHITEHALL-YEARLING 14.58

24 Koflowitch, Katelyn 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.56 14.59

25 Bundu, Malaika 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.43 14.60

26 Tsakalis, Sophia 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.48 14.61

27 Williams, Delilah 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 14.89 14.61

28 Davis, Mackenzi 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 14.62

29 Gonzalez-Henrique, Victoria 11 BIG WALNUT 14.74 14.65

30 Colvin, Tamyah 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 14.68

31 Jawara, Fatimata 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 14.77 14.70

32 Green-Irby, Zah'Nihyah 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 14.73

33 Sizer, Amelia 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.58 14.76

34 Graham, Caylee 10 BIG WALNUT 14.85 14.86

35 Moses, Myana 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 14.81 14.89

36 Krauser, Kaitlyn 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.56 14.92

37 Spires, Ella 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 15.31 15.07

38 Bowers, lyana 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.10

39 Pugh, Teagan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.57 15.14

40 Bailey, Reese 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.78 15.19

11 Colla, Ellie 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 15.06 15.23

42 Subin, Trisha 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 15.21 15.24

43 Vardyan, Camryn 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 15.04 15.27

44 Wright, Amira 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 15.38 15.34

45 Stolly, Isabella 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 15.37 15.35

46 Anyanechi, Ekene 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 15.14 15.41

47 Atkins, Khrissy 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.45

48 Layne, Taylor 9 BIG WALNUT 15.03 15.48

49 Pennington, Cloe 9 BIG WALNUT 15.43 15.48

50 Gianettino, Ella 12 BIG WALNUT 14.00 15.48

51 Seng, Ashlly 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 15.52 15.57

(13.812)
(13.816)

(14.183)
(14.186)

(14.609)
(14.610)

(15.471)
(15.477)
(15.480)



0O N O b WN =

Bright, Ella
Schroeder, Avery
Hutchins, Morgan
Napoli, Lilly

Foley, Andrea
Lester, Amelia
Robinson, Reagan
Amin, Siddhi

Diol, Copeland
Shah, Shreya
Bessinger, Tami
Littich, Lila
Braaksma, Lilah
Paul, Divyanshi
Cruz-Florez, Alecia
DelLorenzo, Morgan
Sisilli, Olivia
Graham, Maddie
Jones, Kamiyah
Stumpo, Evelina
Banga, Zara

Castaneda-Cardona, Jennifer

Dunbar, Braelyn
Dukes, Jayla

Shifflet, Brianna
Yancey, My'Ana
Page, Leighasia

Klaus, Karsyn
Dweh, Hope
Weabh, Frances
Stevenson, Layla
Price, Kyla
Brown, Addyson
Dukes, Jayla
Yancey, My'Ana

Edwards, Leslie
Zieg, Liliana
Smelker, Scarlett
Kalmar, Amanda
Bertone, Giana
Tyler, Madison
O'Brien, Elle
Gianettino, Ella

o o o

= =2 O = O =2 OV OV OV = = O OV VW OV = OV OV O
o o o o

IR U Vo NS W S Vo TR Vo TN Uo }
o N N O

10
11
10
10
12
10
12
12

10
11

10
11

11
12

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON

BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

15.46
15.43

15.93
15.51
15.74
16.20
16.08
16.63
16.11
17.61
16.14
16.85
16.62

16.19
16.75
17.62
17.98
18.09
18.21
19.20
20.58
13.51
18.93
13.35

13.23
13.10
13.29
13.56
13.60
13.69
13.51
13.35

13.88
13.87
13.74
14.02
13.80
14.00
13.89
14.00

15.67
15.73
15.78
15.79
15.88
15.96
16.22
16.29
16.40
16.43
16.46
16.61
16.63
16.64
16.73
16.74
17.03
17.29
17.95
18.03
18.12
18.36
19.40
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

12.75
12.79
13.34
13.56
13.63
13.83
DNS

DNS

13.36
13.39
13.82
13.99
14.12
14.19
14.25
15.48

(15.790)

(13.816)

(14.183)

(15.480)



Heat 3

Varchetti, Jill

Rahmani, Aiza
VanVoorhis, Elizabeth
Turner-Bennett, Cyncere
Page, Kylee

Boyer, Ashley

Bundu, Malaika
Tsakalis, Sophia

0O N O b WON =

Heat 4

Spencer, Halo

Koflowitch, Katelyn
Gonzalez-Henrique, Victoria
Jawara, Fatimata

Sizer, Amelia

Krauser, Kaitlyn

Pugh, Teagan

Bailey, Reese

o NOo b WN =

Heat 5

Williams, Delilah
Graham, Caylee
Moses, Myana
Colla, Ellie

Subin, Trisha
Vardyan, Camryn
Anyanechi, Ekene
Layne, Taylor

0o No g b ON =

Heat 6

Spires, Ella
Wright, Amira
Stolly, Isabella
Pennington, Cloe
Seng, Ashlly
Bright, Ella
Schroeder, Avery
Foley, Andrea

o NOo o bh WN =

Heat 7

Napoli, Lilly

Lester, Amelia
Robinson, Reagan
Amin, Siddhi

Shah, Shreya
Littich, Lila

Paul, Divyanshi
DelLorenzo, Morgan

0o No g b WN =

12

11
10
10
11

11
11

12

10
10
11
11
12
11
12

10
11
11

11

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

14.33
14.21
14.23
14.16
14.33
14.29
14.43
14.48

14.79
14.56
14.74
14.77
14.58
14.56
14.57
14.78

14.89
14.85
14.81
15.06
15.21
15.04
15.14
15.03

15.31
15.38
15.37
15.43
15.52
15.46
15.43
15.51

15.93
15.74
16.20
16.08
16.11
16.14
16.62
16.19

13.82
14.17
14.33
14.37
14.49
14.50
14.60
14.61

14.26
14.59
14.65
14.70
14.76
14.92
15.14
15.19

14.61
14.86
14.89
15.23
15.24
15.27
15.41
15.48

15.07
15.34
15.35
15.48
15.57
15.67
15.73
15.88

15.79
15.96
16.22
16.29
16.43
16.61
16.64
16.74

(13.812)

(14.609)

(14.610)

(15.471)

(15.477)

(15.790)



Heat 8

o N O b WON =

Heat 9

N o oobh N =

Diol, Copeland
Bessinger, Tami
Braaksma, Lilah
Sisilli, Olivia
Graham, Maddie
Jones, Kamiyah
Stumpo, Evelina
Banga, Zara

Weakley, Maria

Smith, Na'Zariah

Green-Irby, Zah'Nihyah
Bowers, lyana

Hutchins, Morgan
Castaneda-Cardona, Jennifer
Dunbar, Braelyn

Shifflet, Brianna

Heat 10

a b ON =

Woods, AJ

Davis, Mackenzi
Colvin, Tamyah
Atkins, Khrissy
Cruz-Florez, Alecia
Page, Leighasia

10

11
10

10

SO
10
11

10

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
GROVEPORT MADISON
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
GROVEPORT MADISON

16.63
17.61
16.85
16.75
17.62
17.98
18.09
18.21

19.20
20.58
18.93

16.40
16.46
16.63
17.03
17.29
17.95
18.03
18.12

14.19
14.40
14.73
15.10
15.78
18.36
19.40
DNS

14.58
14.62
14.68
15.45
16.73
DNS

(14.186)



Boys' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Moore, Josh 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 11.56 11.09 10
2 Anyanechi, Daniel 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11.11 11.25 8
3 Moulton, Christian 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11.31 11.30 6
4 Smith, Levi 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11.40 11.34 4
5 Mantin, Mace 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11.53 11.51 2
6 Ford, Max 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11.56 11.61 1
7 Jackson, Corey 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 11.68 11.62
8 Kocher, Cayden 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11.50 11.64
9 Powell, Demaji 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.70 11.74
10 Dues, Jackson 9 BIG WALNUT 11.60 11.77
11 Bergsten, Chase 9 BIG WALNUT 11.70 11.85
12 Kanneh, Albert 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 11.93 11.86
13 Sealey, Jayden 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.75 11.88 (11.873)
14 Lloyd, Jonah 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.27 11.88 (11.877)
15 DeMuth, Brody 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11.61 11.89
16 Sullivan, lan 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11.69 11.90 (17.900)
17 Dean, Jake 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.22 11.91
18 Jackson, Jhalil 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.12 11.93 (71.927)
19 Lee, Jamarcus 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.41 11.93 (11.923)
20 Corbin, Champion 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 11.40 11.94
21 Perkins, Aidan 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11.99 11.95 (11.9471)
22 Ceneskie, Joey 11 BIG WALNUT 11.70 11.95 (11.942)
23 Lundy, Herman 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.00 11.97
24 Lhamon, Jake 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.21 12.06
25 Winks, Braxton 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.18 12.10
26 Fall, Ismaila 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.47 12.13 (12.121)
27 Agyemang, Reggie 11 BIG WALNUT 12.17 12.13 (12.123)
28 Foley, Zaybron 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 1213 (12.128)
29 McCray, Soloman 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.66 12.14
30 Kielczewski, Alex 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.51 12.16 (12.153)
31 Kelly, Richard RJ 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.00 12.16 (12.156)
32 Richardson, Jensen 11 BIG WALNUT 12.33 12.17
33 Anyanechi, David 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.06 12.18
34 Nair, Hrishi 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.09 12.19
35 Straub, Lucas 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.18 12.20
36 Elliott, Jaxen 9 BIG WALNUT 12.07 12.23
37 Hodges, Nathan 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.19 12.24
38 Gill, Chris 11 BIG WALNUT 12.20 12.26
39 White, Kalil 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.39 12.32
40 Kamban, Sikaran 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.37 12.35
11 Cobb, Eugene 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.78 12.43
42 Colon, Tyler 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.38 12.46
43 Naveen, Neal 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.50 12.47
44 Johnson, Shannon 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.50 12.49
45 Diallo, Ahmed 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.78 12.53
46 Simon, Trey 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.54 (12.532)
46 Prabhu, Omkar 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.06 12.54 (12.532)
48 Rajesh, Devin 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12.63 12.58
49 Wolfe, Jonathon 10 BIG WALNUT 12.62 12.66
50 Brooks, Seauwn 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.67

51 Harkness, Tanner 10 BIG WALNUT 13.12 12.68



Miller, Mason
Schmelmer, Kaidan
Hill, Reggie

Cole, Carter
Chapisa, Lionel
Swonguer, Cole
Rain, Aiden
Huguenin, Ashon
Davis, Kavion
Lendavic, Roman
Tebbano, Jonah
Williams, Sir'king
Lingam, Sovan
Kabuika, Oumar
Khalilieh, Chris
James, Jayden
Gavin, Jonas
Starks, Richard
Stanley, Isaiah
Kromah, Abdullah
Martinez, Rico
Freiburger, Michael
Ndiaye, Cherif
Hong, Eric

Dean, Maurice
Sullivan, Jack
Svoboda, Owen
Roberson, Marcellus
Li, Levi

Hannah, Wyatt
Maxwell, Andrew
Jonnala, Aneesh
Clevenger, Cohen
Leonard, Judah
Nulter, Reese
Jama, Abdi

Hari, Rohan
Garg, Mitul

Saha, Abhijeet
Arterburn, Josh
Scioli, Brandon
Tobar, Kai
Parcham, Lukas
Reyes, Adrian
Tackett, Ryan
Smith, Trace
Abuhakmeh, Kareem
Deleon, Zacaria
Dawit, Stephan
Treadwell, Myles
Stewart, Carter
Jenkins, Kobe
Foster, Jo'Siyah

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
FCA HOMESCHOOL
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON

12.63
12.75
13.05
12.81
12.79
12.85
14.00
12.90

12.50
12.96

12.78
12.86
13.58
13.33
12.98

12.30

12.73
13.07
14.48
13.30

13.25

13.10
13.37
13.56
13.53
13.61
14.02
13.62
13.95
13.74
13.73
13.93
14.33
14.43
13.63
14.86
14.50
16.90
15.92
16.60
16.83
11.76

12.90
14.32
12.16

12.70
12.70
12.71
12.73
12.78
12.81
12.81
12.81
12.84
12.84
12.85
12.88
12.89
12.96
12.98
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.07
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.14
13.18
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.31
13.31
13.32
13.56
13.62
13.78
13.83
13.83
13.88
13.97
13.98
14.10
14.15
14.24
14.43
14.54
15.11
15.73
16.12
16.33
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

(12.692)
(12.697)

(12.803)
(12.804)
(12.807)
(12.833)
(12.834)

(13.065)
(13.067)

(13.303)

(13.304)

(13.822)
(13.824)



Heat 1

o N O b WON =

Heat 2

N o oobh w N =

Heat 3

No oaobh N -

Heat 4

o O o b WN =

Heat 5

0o NOo g b WDN =

Moore, Josh
Anyanechi, Daniel
Moulton, Christian
Smith, Levi
Mantin, Mace
Ford, Max

Kocher, Cayden
Corbin, Champion

Jackson, Corey
Dues, Jackson
Bergsten, Chase
Kanneh, Albert
DeMuth, Brody
Sullivan, lan
Ceneskie, Joey
Dawit, Stephan

Jackson, Jhalil
Perkins, Aidan
Lundy, Herman
Kelly, Richard RJ
Anyanechi, David
Nair, Hrishi
Elliott, Jaxen
Foster, Jo'Siyah

Lloyd, Jonah
Dean, Jake
Lhamon, Jake
Winks, Braxton

Agyemang, Reggie

Straub, Lucas
Hodges, Nathan
Gill, Chris

Lee, Jamarcus
Fall, Ismaila

Richardson, Jensen

White, Kalil
Kamban, Sikaran
Colon, Tyler

Johnson, Shannon

Stanley, Isaiah

12
10
12
10
10
10
12
10

10

11

11
12

11
11
12
10

12

11

12
11
12
12
11

11
11

11
10
11
10
10
10
11
11

GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
FCA HOMESCHOOL

11.56
11.11
11.31
11.40
11.53
11.56
11.50
11.40

11.68
11.60
11.70
11.93
11.61
11.69
11.70
11.76

12.12
11.99
12.00
12.00
12.06
12.09
12.07
12.16

12.27
12.22
12.21
12.18
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20

12.41
12.47
12.33
12.39
12.37
12.38
12.50
12.30

11.09
11.25
11.30
11.34
11.51
11.61
11.64
11.94

11.62
11.77
11.85
11.86
11.89
11.90
11.95
DNS

11.93
11.95
11.97
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.23
DNS

11.88
11.91
12.06
12.10
12.13
12.20
12.24
12.26

11.93
12.13
12.17
12.32
12.35
12.46
12.49
13.07

= N b O O =2

(11.900)
(11.942)

(11.921)
(11.941)

(12.156)

(11.877)

(12.123)

(11.923)
(12.121)

(13.065)



Heat 6

o N O b WON =

Heat 7

o NOo b WN =

Heat 8

No oaobh onN -

Heat 9

o NOo o bh WN =

Powell, Demaji
McCray, Soloman
Kielczewski, Alex
Rajesh, Devin
Wolfe, Jonathon
Miller, Mason
Lendavic, Roman
Martinez, Rico

Sealey, Jayden
Cobb, Eugene
Diallo, Ahmed
Schmelmer, Kaidan
Cole, Carter
Chapisa, Lionel
Swonguer, Cole
Lingam, Sovan

Prabhu, Omkar
Hill, Reggie
Huguenin, Ashon
Tebbano, Jonah
Kabuika, Oumar
Gavin, Jonas
Freiburger, Michael
Stewart, Carter

Naveen, Neal
Harkness, Tanner
James, Jayden
Hong, Eric
Sullivan, Jack

Li, Levi

Hannah, Wyatt
Jonnala, Aneesh

Heat 10

0o No g b OWN =

Khalilieh, Chris
Maxwell, Andrew
Clevenger, Cohen
Nulter, Reese
Hari, Rohan
Garg, Mitul

Saha, Abhijeet
Tobar, Kai

12
11
11
10
10

12

—‘\O\O\O\O\O\Oa‘

—_

11
10
10
10
10

11
10

10
10
10
10
10
12

11

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

12.70
12.66
12.51
12.63
12.62
12.63
12.50
12.73

12.75
12.78
12.78
12.75
12.81
12.79
12.85
12.78

13.06
13.05
12.90
12.96
12.86
12.98
13.07
12.90

13.50
13.12
13.33
13.30
13.25
13.10
13.37
13.53

13.58
13.56
13.61
13.62
13.74
13.73
13.93
13.63

11.74
12.14
12.16
12.58
12.66
12.70
12.84
13.09

11.88
12.43
12.53
12.70
12.73
12.78
12.81
12.89

12.54
12.71
12.81
12.85
12.96
13.02
13.10
DNS

12.47
12.68
13.00
13.18
13.22
13.31
13.31
13.56

12.98
13.32
13.62
13.83
13.88
13.97
13.98
14.24

(12.153)

(12.692)
(12.834)

(11.873)

(12.697)

(12.803)

(12.532)

(12.807)

(13.303)
(13.304)

(13.822)



Heat 11

1 Rain, Aiden 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.00 12.81 (12.804)
2 Ndiaye, Cherif 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 14.48 13.14
3 Leonard, Judah 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 14.02 13.78
4 Jama, Abdi 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.95 13.83 (13.824)
5 Arterburn, Josh 9 BIG WALNUT 14.33 14.10
6 Scioli, Brandon 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.43 14.15
7 Reyes, Adrian 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14.50 14.54
- Jenkins, Kobe 9 BIG WALNUT 14.32 DNS
Heat 12
1 Foley, Zaybron 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.13 (12.128)
2 Davis, Kavion 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.84 (12.833)
3 Williams, Sir'king 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.88
4 Parcham, Lukas 9 BIG WALNUT 14.86 14.43
5 Tackett, Ryan 12 BIG WALNUT 16.90 15.11
6 Smith, Trace 9 BIG WALNUT 15.92 15.73
7 Abuhakmeh, Kareem 9 BIG WALNUT 16.60 16.12
8 Deleon, Zacaria 10 BIG WALNUT 16.83 16.33
Heat 13
1 Simon, Trey 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 12.54 (12.532)
2 Brooks, Seauwn 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.67
3 Starks, Richard 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.04
4 Kromah, Abdullah 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.07 (13.067)
5 Dean, Maurice 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.20
6 Svoboda, Owen 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13.23
7 Roberson, Marcellus 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.25
- Treadwell, Myles 10 GROVEPORT MADISON DNS
Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 OLENTANGY LIBERTY ‘A 1:49.52 1:52.94 10

1) Kalmar, Amanda 10

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Danner, Abigail 10

GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Edwards, Lydia 11

BIG WALNUT
1) Gigliotti, Gabby 9
BIG WALNUT

1) Frostic, Amelia 11

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) McBride, Niyah 12

GROVEPORT MADISON

1) Cooper, Journee 9

GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Barrie, Hadiyatu 9

2) Sigmund, Amelia 12
B

2) Varchetti, Jill 12
™~

2) Robinson, Sarah 11
N

2) McCaulla, Rosie 9
B

2) Steinke, Ava 10
N

2) Shade, A'Keira 10
c

2) Williams, Delilah 10
B

2) Doyle, Lenae 9

3) Bertone, Giana 11
1:55.07
3) O'Brien, Elle 11
2:01.45 1:56.75
3) Neal, Amari 11

1:58.09 1:58.61
3) Dorsey, Lola 9

1:58.09 1:58.88

3) Person, Savannah 10
1:53.20 1:59.75

3) Montanez, Triniti 10
2:05.75 2:01.45

3) Sanchez, Malayna 9

2:01.45 2:02.33
3) Barrie, Assata 11

4) Pollock, Avery 12

4) Rahmani, Aiza 9

8
4) Moses, Myana 11

6

4) Mason, Emily 11

4) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12
4

4) Woods, AJ So

4) Preston, Kenya 9

4) Mattox, Jamiah 9



Heat 1
1 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Kalmar, Amanda 10

2 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Danner, Abigail 10

3 GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Edwards, Lydia 11

4 BIG WALNUT
1) Gigliotti, Gabby 9

S BIG WALNUT
1) Frostic, Amelia 11

6 WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) McBride, Niyah 12

7 GROVEPORT MADISON

1) Cooper, Journee 9

8 GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Barrie, Hadiyatu 9

N

2) Sigmund, Amelia 12
B

2) Varchetti, Jill 12
N

2) Robinson, Sarah 11
N

2) MccCaulla, Rosie 9
B

2) Steinke, Ava 10
N

2) Shade, A'Keira 10
o

2) Williams, Delilah 10
B

2) Doyle, Lenae 9

Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

1:49.52 1:52.94

3) Bertone, Giana 11
1:55.07
3) O'Brien, Elle 11
2:01.45 1:56.75
3) Neal, Amari 11

1:58.09 1:58.61
3) Dorsey, Lola 9

1:58.09 1:58.88

3) Person, Savannah 10

1:53.20 1:59.75
3) Montanez, Triniti 10

2:05.75 2:01.45
3) Sanchez, Malayna 9

2:01.45 2:02.33
3) Barrie, Assata 11

Seed Finals

10
4) Pollock, Avery 12

4) Rahmani, Aiza 9

8
4) Moses, Myana 11

6

4) Mason, Emily 11

4) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12
4

4) Woods, AJ So

4) Preston, Kenya 9

4) Mattox, Jamiah 9

Pts

Compiled
1 WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Lundy, Herman 12

2 BIG WALNUT
1) Agyemang, Reggie 11

3 GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Hines, Troy 11

4 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Woodford, Alfonnzo 11

5 GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Diallo, Ahmed 9

6 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Stanley, Isaiah 11
7 BIG WALNUT

1) Harmon, Christopher 9

- OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Khalilieh, Chris 12

‘n
2) Stinson, Nate 10
B
2) Hodges, Simeon 11
N
2) Straughter, Camden 12
N
2) Stroop, Eric 11
B
2) Cobb, Eugene 9
B
2) Robinson, Christian 12
N
2) Nicholson, Ethan 9
A
2) Shetty, Aniket 12

1:33.40 1:34.01
3) Kanneh, Albert 9

1:38.00 1:36.21
3) Ceneskie, Joey 11

1:33.64 1:36.91
3) Ransom, DJ 11

1:42.63 1:39.65
3) Robinson, Titus 10

1:41.11
3) Davis, Airq 9

1:44.85
3) Hilgenberg, Maddox 10

1:45.00 1:46.39
3) Durrence, Zach 10

1:30.74 DNS
3) Yacob, Adam 12

10
4) Powell, Demaji 12

8

4) Richardson, Jensen 11

6
4) Glenn, Tro 11

4

4) Crawford, Evan 12

4) Fall, Ismaila 10

4) Huguenin, Ashon 10

4) Morgan, Noah 10

4) Nair, Hrishi 12



Heat 1

1

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Lundy, Herman 12

BIG WALNUT
1) Agyemang, Reggie 11
GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Hines, Troy 11

FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Woodford, Alfonnzo 11

GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Diallo, Ahmed 9

FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Stanley, Isaiah 11

BIG WALNUT

1) Harmon, Christopher 9

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Khalilieh, Chris 12

‘"
2) Stinson, Nate 10
B
2) Hodges, Simeon 11
N
2) Straughter, Camden 12
N
2) Stroop, Eric 11
B
2) Cobb, Eugene 9
B
2) Robinson, Christian 12
™~
2) Nicholson, Ethan 9
N
2) Shetty, Aniket 12

1:33.40 1:34.01
3) Kanneh, Albert 9

1:38.00 1:36.21
3) Ceneskie, Joey 11

1:33.64 1:36.91
3) Ransom, DJ 11
1:42.63 1:39.65
3) Robinson, Titus 10
1:41.11
3) Davis, Airq 9
1:44.85
3) Hilgenberg, Maddox 10

1:45.00 1:46.39
3) Durrence, Zach 10

1:30.74 DNS
3) Yacob, Adam 12

Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity

10
4) Powell, Demaji 12

8

4) Richardson, Jensen 11

6
4) Glenn, Tro 11

4

4) Crawford, Evan 12

4) Fall, Ismaila 10

4) Huguenin, Ashon 10

4) Morgan, Noah 10

4) Nair, Hrishi 12

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Boettcher, Katie 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:25.64 5:36.32 10
2 Canady, Carolyn 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:39.47 5:45.75 8
3 Schmitt, Penelope 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:09.05 6:05.78 6
4 Sutch, Lauren 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:15.00 6:05.89 4
5 Mitrey, Ellie 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:01.78 6:06.84 2
6 Horvath, Sydney 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:05.07 6:21.36 1
7 Hively, Natalie 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:24.50 6:34.89
8 Camacho, Mia 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:17.86 6:35.45
9 Sutton, Aly 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:32.58 6:44.13
10 Kiely, Julia 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:52.40 6:48.09
11 Garrett, Rebekah 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 6:49.05
12 Christie, Claire 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 7:07.55 7:01.04
13 Zielinski, Ella 11 BIG WALNUT 7:14.72 7:02.10
14 Mehta, Raya 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 7:07.61 7:05.69
15 Spratt, London 10 BIG WALNUT 7:26.01 7:13.50
16 Staderman, Erica 11 BIG WALNUT 7:17.56
17 Hughes, Aubrey 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 7:24.34
18 Jaikumar, Harshita 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 7:17.31 7:32.19
19 Ananthakumar, Bhuvanikha 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 8:40.58 8:44.35
- Movva, Shruti 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:37.85 DNS



Heat 1
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Boettcher, Katie
Canady, Carolyn
Schmitt, Penelope
Sutch, Lauren
Mitrey, Ellie
Horvath, Sydney
Hively, Natalie
Camacho, Mia
Sutton, Aly

Kiely, Julia

Garrett, Rebekah
Christie, Claire
Zielinski, Ella
Mehta, Raya
Spratt, London
Staderman, Erica
Hughes, Aubrey
Jaikumar, Harshita
Ananthakumar, Bhuvanikha
Movva, Shruti

11
12
10

10
12
10
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
10
11

10

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

5:25.64
5:39.47
6:09.05
6:15.00
6:01.78
6:05.07
6:24.50
6:17.86
6:32.58
6:52.40

7:07.55
71472
7:07.61
7:26.01

7:17.31
8:40.58
6:37.85

5:36.32
5:45.75
6:05.78
6:05.89
6:06.84
6:21.36
6:34.89
6:35.45
6:44.13
6:48.09
6:49.05
7:01.04
7:02.10
7:05.69
7:13.50
7:17.56
7:24.34
7:32.19
8:44.35
DNS
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Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Fedako, Eaton 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 4:59.43 4:43.84 10
2 Mirza, Razi 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4:50.42 4:44.50 8
3 Ward, Nathan 12 BIG WALNUT 4:51.88 4:45.66 6
4 Zielinski, Gabe 11 BIG WALNUT 4:48.29 4:46.42 4
5 Ranalli, Nico 11 BIG WALNUT 4:55.00 4:.46.74 2
6 Carges, Cole 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4:55.00 4:51.21 1
7 Shah, Mohan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4:53.47 4:52.50
8 Craig, Brandon 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4:55.00 4:53.75
9 Chandakkar, Ishaan 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:00.00 4:56.35
10 Nemcik, Brody 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:00.00 4:56.59
11 Cochran, Sam 10 BIG WALNUT 5:20.66 5:06.52
12 Hao, Luke 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:22.92 5:07.49
13 Sriram, Varun 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:28.50 5:09.24
14 Fedako, Becker 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:34.60 5:09.47
15 Zimmerman, Connor 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:12.12 5:10.76
16 Crawford, Kirby 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:12.40 5:11.27
17 Kaltenmark, Brody 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:13.47 5:14.18
18 Hughes, Ethan 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:27.42 5:14.91
19 Ward, Nicholas 10 BIG WALNUT 5:16.40 5:15.46
20 Griffiths, Wilson 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:00.00 5:17.63
21 Dillman, Carter 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:17.94 5:19.17
22 Petersen, Chase 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:27.99 5:19.79
23 Lefor, Ben 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:31.29 5:26.84
24 Hill, Phineas 9 BIG WALNUT 5:37.46 5:29.89
25 Cook, Joshua 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:34.97 5:30.25
26 Talekar, Aarush 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:28.97 5:30.61
27 Slagle, Jackson 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:41.81 5:30.89
28 Woodford, Michael 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:36.23 5:31.99
29 San Filippo, Leonardo (Leo) 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:28.39 5:34.21
30 Atway, AJ 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:10.00 6:23.24
31 Dollison, Connor 9 BIG WALNUT 7:07.70 7:07.62
32 Slater, Jacob 9 BIG WALNUT 7:07.83 7:08.04
Heat 1
1 Fedako, Eaton 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 4:59.43 4:43.84 10
2 Mirza, Razi 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4:50.42 4:44.50 8
3 Ward, Nathan 12 BIG WALNUT 4:51.88 4:45.66 6
4 Zielinski, Gabe 11 BIG WALNUT 4:48.29 4:46.42 4
5 Ranalli, Nico 11 BIG WALNUT 4:55.00 4:.46.74 2
6 Carges, Cole 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4:55.00 4:51.21 1
7 Shah, Mohan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4:53.47 4:52.50
8 Craig, Brandon 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4:55.00 4:53.75
9 Chandakkar, Ishaan 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:00.00 4:56.35
10 Nemcik, Brody 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:00.00 4:56.59
11 Zimmerman, Connor 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:12.12 5:10.76
12 Crawford, Kirby 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:12.40 5:11.27
13 Kaltenmark, Brody 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:13.47 5:14.18
14 Ward, Nicholas 10 BIG WALNUT 5:16.40 5:15.46
15 Griffiths, Wilson 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:00.00 5:17.63
16 Dillman, Carter 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:17.94 5:19.17



Heat 2

1 Cochran, Sam 10 BIG WALNUT 5:20.66 5:06.52
2 Hao, Luke 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:22.92 5:07.49
3 Sriram, Varun 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:28.50 5:09.24
4 Fedako, Becker 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:34.60 5:09.47
5 Hughes, Ethan 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:27.42 5:14.91
6 Petersen, Chase 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:27.99 5:19.79
7 Lefor, Ben 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:31.29 5:26.84
8 Hill, Phineas 9 BIG WALNUT 5:37.46 5:29.89
9 Cook, Joshua 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:34.97 5:30.25
10 Talekar, Aarush 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:28.97 5:30.61
11 Slagle, Jackson 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:41.81 5:30.89
12 Woodford, Michael 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:36.23 5:31.99
13 San Filippo, Leonardo (Leo) 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5:28.39 5:34.21
14 Atway, AJ 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6:10.00 6:23.24
15 Dollison, Connor 9 BIG WALNUT 7:07.70 7:07.62
16 Slater, Jacob 9 BIG WALNUT 7:07.83 7:08.04
Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BIG WALNUT ‘A 50.35 50.09 10

1) Gneiting, Karly 10
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Contini, Brinley 9
GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Edwards, Lydia 11

BIG WALNUT
1) Frostic, Amelia 11

BIG WALNUT
1) Gigliotti, Gabby 9
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Davis, Mackenzi 10

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Braaksma, Lilah 9

BIG WALNUT
1) Phillips, Abigail 9

2) Reiter, Leah 10
N

2) Price, Kyla 12
N

2) Robinson, Sarah 11
o

2) Steinke, Ava 10
B

2) McCaulla, Rosie 9
N

2) Cruz-Flores, Alecia 9
B

2) Lester, Amelia 9
D'

2) Bessinger, Tami 9

3) Tillar, Kayla 11

52.79 52.07

3) Brown, Addyson 10

58.52 54.14

3) Spencer, Halo 9

56.73 56.07

3) Wodzinski, Alaina 12

56.73 56.84

3) Dorsey, Lola 9

52.80 58.71
3) Medlin, Zaniyah 9

1:01.22
3) Robinson, Reagan 9

59.26 1:01.45

3) Howell, Mallory 9

4) Klaus, Karsyn 10

8
4) Smelker, Scarlett 9

6

4) Neal, Amari 11

4) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12
4) Mason, Emily 11

4

4) Howell, Najae 9

4) Bright, Ella 9

4) Martinez-Diaz, Alix 10



Heat 1

1

BIG WALNUT
1) Gneiting, Karly 10
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Contini, Brinley 9
GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Edwards, Lydia 11
BIG WALNUT
1) Frostic, Amelia 11
BIG WALNUT
1) Gigliotti, Gabby 9

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Davis, Mackenzi 10

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Braaksma, Lilah 9

BIG WALNUT
1) Phillips, Abigail 9

N
2) Reiter, Leah 10
N
2) Price, Kyla 12
N
2) Robinson, Sarah 11
c
2) Steinke, Ava 10
B
2) McCaulla, Rosie 9
N
2) Cruz-Flores, Alecia 9
B
2) Lester, Amelia 9
D’

2) Bessinger, Tami 9

Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

50.35 50.09
3) Tillar, Kayla 11

52.79 52.07
3) Brown, Addyson 10

58.52 54.14
3) Spencer, Halo 9
56.73 56.07

3) Wodzinski, Alaina 12

56.73 56.84
3) Dorsey, Lola 9

52.80 58.71
3) Medlin, Zaniyah 9

1:01.22

3) Robinson, Reagan 9

59.26 1:01.45
3) Howell, Mallory 9

Seed Finals

10
4) Klaus, Karsyn 10

8
4) Smelker, Scarlett 9

6

4) Neal, Amari 11

4) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12
4) Mason, Emily 11

4

4) Howell, Najae 9

4) Bright, Ella 9

4) Martinez-Diaz, Alix 10

Pts

Compiled

1

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Sullivan, lan 9

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Fiffer, Dandre 10

GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Foster, Jo'Siyah 11

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Powell, Demaji 12

GROVEPORT MADISON
1) White, Kalil 10

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Straub, Lucas 9

BIG WALNUT
1) Elliott, Jaxen 9

N

2) DeMuth, Brody 11
N

2) Jackson, Corey 10
N

2) Treadwell, Myles 10
B

2) Corbin, Champion 10
B

2) Jackson, Jhalil 11
B

2) Anyanechi, David 9
N

2) Harkness, Tanner 10

43.19 44.24
3) Mantin, Mace 10

43.05 44.45
3) Jackson, Malachi 10

45.64 44.79
3) Fall, Ismaila 10

45.44
3) Sealey, Jayden 10

47.05
3) Kabuika, Oumar 10

4715

3) Schmelmer, Kaidan 9

47.64 47.34
3) Swonguer, Cole 9

10
4) Ford, Max 10

8
4) Western, Lathan 10

6

4) Kelly, Richard RJ 10

4) Kanneh, Albert 9

4) Lee, Jamarcus 11

4) Miller, Mason 9

4
4) Wolfe, Jonathon 10



Heat 1

1

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Sullivan, lan 9

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Fiffer, Dandre 10

GROVEPORT MADISON
1) Foster, Jo'Siyah 11

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Powell, Demaji 12

GROVEPORT MADISON
1) White, Kalil 10

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Straub, Lucas 9

BIG WALNUT
1) Elliott, Jaxen 9

N

2) DeMuth, Brody 11
N

2) Jackson, Corey 10
N

2) Treadwell, Myles 10
B

2) Corbin, Champion 10
B

2) Jackson, Jhalil 11
B

2) Anyanechi, David 9
™~

2) Harkness, Tanner 10

43.19 44.24
3) Mantin, Mace 10

43.05 44.45
3) Jackson, Malachi 10

45.64 44.79
3) Fall, Ismaila 10
45.44
3) Sealey, Jayden 10
47.05
3) Kabuika, Oumar 10

47.15

3) Schmelmer, Kaidan 9

47.64 47.34
3) Swonguer, Cole 9

Girls' 400 Meters Varsity

10

4) Ford, Max 10

8

4) Western, Lathan 10

6

4) Kelly, Richard RJ 10

4) Kanneh, Albert 9

4) Lee, Jamarcus 11

4) Miller, Mason 9

4

4) Wolfe, Jonathon 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Stack, Maria 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:02.94 1:01.57 10
2 Coey, Leighton 10 BIG WALNUT 1:03.99 1:01.81 8
3 Buskirk, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 1:08.00 1:02.89 6
4 Kay, Leigha 11 BIG WALNUT 1:08.00 1:04.02 4
5 Ulrey, Sydney 12 BIG WALNUT 1:06.00 1:05.30 2
6 Terrero, Brooklynn 11 BIG WALNUT 1:06.00 1:06.27 1
7 Godsey-Adkins, Naomi 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 1:.07.59 1:07.68
8 Anim-Debrah, Ariana 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 1:08.10 1:07.87
9 Tyler, Madison 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:11.24 1:08.07
10 Howell, Mikayla 11 BIG WALNUT 1:08.15 1:08.58
11 Amelung, Alison 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:09.99
12 Mamadou, Oumou 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 1:06.37 1:10.04
13 Danner, Abigail 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:08.50 1:10.41
14 Barrie, Hadiyatu 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 1:07.98 1:10.90
15 Boylan, Nevaeh 10 BIG WALNUT 1:13.30 1:11.62
16 Koflowitch, Katelyn 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:11.71
17 Crockett, D'nae 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 1:11.78
18 Tarr, Meredith 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:15.51 1:13.24
19 Cole, Alaina 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:21.25 1:15.29
20 Noblet, Aleah 9 BIG WALNUT 1:19.38 1:15.42
21 Burton, Micah 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:17.27 1:18.10
22 Honegger, Hazel 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:21.20 1:18.13
23 Greve, Hailey 9 BIG WALNUT 1:25.07 1:18.73
24 Gritter, Mayah 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:21.04 1:19.74
25 McBride, Niyah 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 1:13.04 1:27.35
26 Burns, Raelynn 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 1:29.92 1:28.18
- Sigmund, Amelia 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:05.00 DNS
- Shade, AKeira 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS



Heat 1

Stack, Maria

Coey, Leighton

Ulrey, Sydney

Terrero, Brooklynn
Godsey-Adkins, Naomi
Mamadou, Oumou
Barrie, Hadiyatu

- Sigmund, Amelia

N o o b ON =

Heat 2

Buskirk, Grace

Kay, Leigha
Anim-Debrah, Ariana
Tyler, Madison
Howell, Mikayla
Danner, Abigail
Boylan, Nevaeh
McBride, Niyah

o NOo b WN =

Heat 3

Tarr, Meredith
Cole, Alaina
Noblet, Aleah
Burton, Micah
Honegger, Hazel
Greve, Hailey
Gritter, Mayah
Burns, Raelynn

o No g b WON =

Heat 4

1 Amelung, Alison

2 Koflowitch, Katelyn
3 Crockett, D'nae

- Shade, A'Keira

12
10
12
11
11

12

10
11

11
10
10
12

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
WHITEHALL-YEARLING

FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
BIG WALNUT

FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
BIG WALNUT

FCA HOMESCHOOL
WHITEHALL-YEARLING

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING

1:02.94
1:03.99
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:07.59
1:06.37
1:07.98
1:05.00

1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.10
1:11.24
1:08.15
1:08.50
1:13.30
1:13.04

1:15.51
1:21.25
1:19.38
1:17.27
1:21.20
1:25.07
1:21.04
1:29.92

1:01.57
1:01.81
1:05.30
1:06.27
1:07.68
1:10.04
1:10.90
DNS

1:02.89
1:04.02
1:07.87
1:08.07
1:08.58
1:10.41
1:11.62
1:27.35

1:13.24
1:15.29
1:15.42
1:18.10
1:18.13
1:18.73
1:19.74
1:28.18

1:09.99
1:11.71
1:11.78
DNS



Boys' 400 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Fox, Austyn 11 BIG WALNUT 51.25 51.55 10
2 Straughter, Camden 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 55.27 53.47 8
3 Fiffer, Dandre 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 58.00 53.62 6
4 Lichter, Taurian (TJ) 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 54.00 53.64 4
5 Moore, Josh 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 53.85 2
6 Sanchez Salvador, Manuel 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 55.67 54.21 1
7 Abbott, Braylon 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 54.31
8 Dawit, Stephan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 54.48 54.41
9 Helmling, Heath 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:00.64 54.72
10 Ransom, DJ 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 56.23 54.74
11 Chhuom, Dexter 11 BIG WALNUT 53.00 55.09
12 Woodford, Alfonnzo 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 56.40 55.23
13 Hodges, Simeon 11 BIG WALNUT 57.18 56.03
14 Stroop, Eric 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 57.72 56.20
15 Vogel, Aaron 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 57.41 56.52
16 Holt, Damari 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 56.37 57.39
17 Glenn, Tro 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 56.26 57.52
18 Robinson, Titus 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 58.30 57.61
19 Hines, Troy 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 54.84 58.25
20 Howell, Jackson 11 BIG WALNUT 58.31 58.38
21 Cochran, Justin 11 BIG WALNUT 58.90 59.33
22 Paul, Brady 12 BIG WALNUT 58.70 59.46
23 Stoneburg, Mason 11 BIG WALNUT 58.54 59.62
24 Miller, Will 12 BIG WALNUT 57.49 1:00.27
25 Boswell, Zane 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:00.33
26 Nelahonne, Thejan 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:02.90 1:01.34
27 Nicholson, Ethan 9 BIG WALNUT 1:01.86 1:01.45
28 Rain, Aiden 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 58.52 1:01.60
29 Shepherd Langhorne, Malachi 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 1:02.74 1:02.47
30 Morgan, Noah 10 BIG WALNUT 1:03.23 1:02.74
31 Krajewski, Brad 11 BIG WALNUT 1:02.35 1:03.02
32 Durrence, Zach 10 BIG WALNUT 1:06.82 1:04.21
33 Harmon, Christopher 9 BIG WALNUT 1:01.77 1:04.68
34 Whitford, JJ 9 BIG WALNUT 1:06.20 1:05.18
- Bergsten, Hunter 12 BIG WALNUT 53.50 DNS
- Jenkins, Nate 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
- Snivley, Carter 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 58.57 DNS
Heat 1
1 Fox, Austyn 11 BIG WALNUT 51.25 51.55 10
2 Straughter, Camden 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 55.27 53.47 8
3 Lichter, Taurian (TJ) 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 54.00 53.64 4
4 Sanchez Salvador, Manuel 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 55.67 54.21 1
5 Dawit, Stephan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 54.48 54.41
6 Chhuom, Dexter 11 BIG WALNUT 53.00 55.09
7 Hines, Troy 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 54.84 58.25

- Bergsten, Hunter 12 BIG WALNUT 53.50 DNS



Heat 2

1 Ransom, DJ 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 56.23 54.74
2 Woodford, Alfonnzo 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 56.40 55.23
3 Hodges, Simeon 11 BIG WALNUT 57.18 56.03
4 Stroop, Eric 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 57.72 56.20
5 Vogel, Aaron 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 57.41 56.52
6 Holt, Damari 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 56.37 57.39
7 Glenn, Tro 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 56.26 57.52
8 Miller, Will 12 BIG WALNUT 57.49 1:00.27
Heat 3
1 Fiffer, Dandre 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 58.00 53.62 6
2 Robinson, Titus 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 58.30 57.61
3 Howell, Jackson 11 BIG WALNUT 58.31 58.38
4 Cochran, Justin 11 BIG WALNUT 58.90 59.33
5 Paul, Brady 12 BIG WALNUT 58.70 59.46
6 Stoneburg, Mason 11 BIG WALNUT 58.54 59.62
7 Rain, Aiden 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 58.52 1:01.60
- Snivley, Carter 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 58.57 DNS
Heat 4
1 Helmling, Heath 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:00.64 54.72
2 Nelahonne, Thejan 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:02.90 1:01.34
3 Nicholson, Ethan 9 BIG WALNUT 1:01.86 1:01.45
4 Shepherd Langhorne, Malachi 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 1:02.74 1:02.47
5 Morgan, Noah 10 BIG WALNUT 1:03.23 1:02.74
6 Krajewski, Brad 11 BIG WALNUT 1:02.35 1:03.02
7 Harmon, Christopher 9 BIG WALNUT 1:01.77 1:04.68
8 Whitford, JJ 9 BIG WALNUT 1:06.20 1:05.18
Heat 5
1 Moore, Josh 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 53.85 2
2 Abbott, Braylon 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 54.31
3 Boswell, Zane 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:00.33
4 Durrence, Zach 10 BIG WALNUT 1:06.82 1:04.21
- Jenkins, Nate 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gneiting, Karly 10 BIG WALNUT 48.13 48.61 10
2 Haslinger, Heliena 12 BIG WALNUT 52.06 51.22 8
3 Medlin, Zaniyah 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 56.21 53.54 6
4 Kline, McKenzie 12 BIG WALNUT 51.29 53.87 4
5 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 53.87 53.91 2
6 Sharipova, Khadichabonu 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 54.87 54.74 1
7 Robinson, Sarah 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 57.51
8 Elmouloudi, Amira 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 56.85 57.62
9 Thompson, Alexia 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 1:09.18 59.00
10 Montanez, Triniti 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 59.52
11 Turner-Bennett, Cyncere 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:00.92 59.97
12 Howell, Najae 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 1:00.98 1:01.36
13 Ray, Macie 9 BIG WALNUT 1:00.48 1:03.19



Heat 1

1 Gneiting, Karly 10 BIG WALNUT 48.13 48.61 10
2 Haslinger, Heliena 12 BIG WALNUT 52.06 51.22 8
3 Medlin, Zaniyah 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 56.21 53.54 6
4 Kline, McKenzie 12 BIG WALNUT 51.29 53.87 4
5 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 53.87 53.91 2
6 Sharipova, Khadichabonu 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 54.87 54.74 1
7 Elmouloudi, Amira 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 56.85 57.62
8 Ray, Macie 9 BIG WALNUT 1:00.48 1:03.19
Heat 2
1 Robinson, Sarah 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 57.51
2 Thompson, Alexia 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 1:09.18 59.00
3 Montanez, Triniti 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 59.52
4 Turner-Bennett, Cyncere 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1:00.92 59.97
5 Howell, Najae 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 1:00.98 1:01.36
Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Stanford, Remy 11 BIG WALNUT 41.00 41.83 10
2 Bergsten, Chase 9 BIG WALNUT 41.90 42.84 8
3 Gadio, Ousmane 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 44.76 44.62 6
4 Borland, Eli 10 BIG WALNUT 45.84 45.46 4
5 Clark, Nathaniel 12 BIG WALNUT 46.75 47.52 2
6 Straub, Lucas 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 47.36 47.58 1
7 Sealey, Jayden 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 48.66
8 Chadwick, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 49.50 49.36
9 Lingam, Sovan 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 49.78 50.72
10 Shetty, Aniket 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 49.78 51.82
11 Brown, Jaiden 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 55.77 52.68
12 Harruff, Ronan 10 BIG WALNUT 55.49 58.44
- McFarlane, Luke 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 46.26 DNS
- Kabbae, Joshua 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 47.41 DNS
Heat 1
1 Stanford, Remy 11 BIG WALNUT 41.00 41.83 10
2 Bergsten, Chase 9 BIG WALNUT 41.90 42.84 8
3 Gadio, Ousmane 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 44.76 44.62 6
4 Borland, Eli 10 BIG WALNUT 45.84 45.46 4
5 Clark, Nathaniel 12 BIG WALNUT 46.75 47.52 2
6 Straub, Lucas 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 47.36 47.58 1
- McFarlane, Luke 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 46.26 DNS
- Kabbae, Joshua 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 47.41 DNS
Heat 2
1 Sealey, Jayden 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 48.66
2 Chadwick, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 49.50 49.36
3 Lingam, Sovan 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 49.78 50.72
4 Shetty, Aniket 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 49.78 51.82
5 Brown, Jaiden 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 55.77 52.68
6 Harruff, Ronan 10 BIG WALNUT 55.49 58.44



Girls' 800 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Okonak, Sadie 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:38.77 2:28.68 10
2 Miller, Addelyn 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:36.97 2:31.48 8
3 Legates, Ava 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:34.56 2:32.02 6
4 Berger, Leah 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:35.07 2:33.93 4
5 Henry, Becca 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:35.00 2:34.79 2
6 Keough, Hero 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:45.30 2:41.56 1
7 Shetler, Valerie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:46.78 2:41.77
8 Cozzolino, Mia 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:44.44 2:42.40
9 Schmitt, Penelope 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:48.56 2:45.45
10 Sutch, Lauren 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:48.82 2:45.84
11 Mitrey, Ellie 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:48.63 2:45.88
12 Heskamp, Annalise 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:48.20 2:47.77
13 Miller, Brooke 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:56.30 2:47.80
14 Woolever, Mattie 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:57.52 2:50.74
15 Pugh, Teagan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:53.20 2:55.40
16 Burton, Anna 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:57.10 2:56.41
17 Horvath, Sydney 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:51.47 2:59.83
18 Camacho, Mia 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:51.54 3:00.53
19 Sutton, Aly 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 3:06.71 3:04.97
20 Hurt, Natalie 10 BIG WALNUT 3:08.61
21 Branham, Sylvia 9 BIG WALNUT 3:10.11 3:10.22
22 Christie, Claire 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 3:13.78 3:10.47
23 Mehta, Raya 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 3:14.60 3:13.11
24 Cornelius, Naomi 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 3:07.00 3:13.48
25 Dorsten, Grace 11 BIG WALNUT 3:22.50 3:20.34
26 Jaikumar, Harshita 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 3:26.20
27 Miller, Camilla 11 BIG WALNUT 3:34.12 3:27.83
28 Elhamdi, Amina 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 3:34.53
29 Staderman, Charlotte 9 BIG WALNUT 3:37.25 3:38.11
30 Murphy-Pickett, Faith 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 3:47.71 3:41.51
31 Sambrano, Emily 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 3:36.36 3:45.32
32 Ananthakumar, Bhuvanikha 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4:08.73 3:59.06
- Movva, Shruti 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 3:02.05 DNS
- Hughes, Makella 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:56.49 DNS



Heat 1

1 Okonak, Sadie

2 Miller, Addelyn

3 Legates, Ava

4 Berger, Leah

5 Henry, Becca

6 Keough, Hero

7 Shetler, Valerie

8 Cozzolino, Mia

9 Schmitt, Penelope
10 Sutch, Lauren

11 Mitrey, Ellie

12 Heskamp, Annalise
13 Miller, Brooke

14 Pugh, Teagan

15 Horvath, Sydney

16 Camacho, Mia

- Hughes, Makella
Heat 2

1 Woolever, Mattie

2 Burton, Anna

3 Sutton, Aly

4 Hurt, Natalie

5 Branham, Sylvia

6 Christie, Claire

7 Mehta, Raya

8 Cornelius, Naomi

9 Dorsten, Grace

10 Jaikumar, Harshita
11 Miller, Camilla

12 Elhamdi, Amina

13 Staderman, Charlotte
14 Murphy-Pickett, Faith
15 Sambrano, Emily
16 Ananthakumar, Bhuvanikha

- Movva, Shruti

12
10
12

11
12

10
10

10

11
12
12
12
11

12
10
12
10

11
10
11
11

11
11

10
11

10

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL

FCA HOMESCHOOL

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL

FCA HOMESCHOOL

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL

FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

2:38.77
2:36.97
2:34.56
2:35.07
2:35.00
2:45.30
2:46.78
2:44.44
2:48.56
2:48.82
2:48.63
2:48.20
2:56.30
2:53.20
2:51.47
2:51.54
2:56.49

2:57.52
2:57.10
3:06.71

3:10.11
3:13.78
3:14.60
3:07.00
3:22.50

3:34.12

3:37.25
3:47.71
3:36.36
4:08.73
3:02.05

2:28.68
2:31.48
2:32.02
2:33.93
2:34.79
2:41.56
2:41.77
2:42.40
2:45.45
2:45.84
2:45.88
2:47.77
2:47.80
2:55.40
2:59.83
3:00.53
DNS

2:50.74
2:56.41
3:04.97
3:08.61
3:10.22
3:10.47
3:13.11
3:13.48
3:20.34
3:26.20
3:27.83
3:34.53
3:38.11
3:41.51
3:45.32
3:59.06
DNS

= N b O O =2



Boys' 800 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Burton, Caleb 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:03.61 1:56.98 10
2 Justice, Larry 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:09.36 2:05.51 8
3 Brandt, Jamison 10 BIG WALNUT 2:05.00 2:05.68 6
4 Elfers, Espen 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:08.42 2:06.08 4
5 Mobhler, John 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:10.00 2:07.78 2
6 Lendavic, Roman 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:12.20 2:08.91 1
7 Fedako, Eaton 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:17.55 2:09.90
8 Mabher, Ethan 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:13.20 2:12.17
9 Foust, John Paul 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:17.50 2:12.40
10 Hsieh, Ethan 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:14.38 2:12.50
11 Shetler, Keith 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:16.80 2:12.87
12 Zielinski, Gabe 11 BIG WALNUT 2:15.00 2:12.96
13 Ward, Nathan 12 BIG WALNUT 2:15.00 2:14.84
14 Carges, Cole 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:16.00 2:14.91
15 Ranalli, Rocco 9 BIG WALNUT 2:12.00 2:15.65
16 Ranalli, Nico 11 BIG WALNUT 2:12.00 2:15.98
17 Craig, Brandon 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:11.00 2:16.85
18 Booker, Judah 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:28.31 2:17.23
19 Chitison, Xavier 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:25.52 2:17.25
20 Chandakkar, Ishaan 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:18.00 2:17.75
21 Lundy, Honest 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:25.74 2:21.59
22 Baker, Zymir 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:20.00 2:21.64
23 Walton, Jack 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:25.31 2:23.90
24 Ward, Nicholas 10 BIG WALNUT 2:25.00 2:24.49
25 Sriram, Varun 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:17.00 2:25.84
26 Lefor, Ben 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:35.13 2:25.99
27 Hughes, Ethan 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:36.16 2:26.07
28 Sriram, Rishab 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:31.91 2:26.14
29 Cochran, Sam 10 BIG WALNUT 2:25.00 2:26.45
30 Krauser, Ben 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 2:33.43 2:26.53
31 Slagle, Jackson 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:38.90 2:35.68
32 Hill, Phineas 9 BIG WALNUT 2:36.52
33 Anderson, Jaydence 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:50.77
34 Stevens, Hudson 9 BIG WALNUT 3:02.27 2:53.31
35 Narayan, Vihaan 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 3:08.27 3:00.31
36 Ronk, Nick 10 BIG WALNUT 3:05.05
37 Slater, Jacob 9 BIG WALNUT 3:10.36 3:13.80
38 Adorno Perez, Joadel 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 3:15.42 3:24.85



Heat 1

1 Burton, Caleb

2 Justice, Larry

3 Brandt, Jamison
4 Elfers, Espen

5 Mohler, John

6 Lendavic, Roman
7 Fedako, Eaton

8 Maher, Ethan

9 Foust, John Paul
10 Hsieh, Ethan

11 Shetler, Keith

12 Zielinski, Gabe
13 Ward, Nathan

14 Carges, Cole

15 Ranalli, Rocco
16 Ranalli, Nico

17 Craig, Brandon
18 Chandakkar, Ishaan
19 Sriram, Varun
Heat 2

1 Booker, Judah

2 Chitison, Xavier
3 Lundy, Honest

4 Baker, Zymir

5 Walton, Jack

6 Ward, Nicholas
7 Lefor, Ben

8 Hughes, Ethan

9 Sriram, Rishab
10 Cochran, Sam

11 Krauser, Ben

12 Slagle, Jackson
13 Hill, Phineas

14 Anderson, Jaydence
15 Stevens, Hudson
16 Narayan, Vihaan
17 Ronk, Nick

18 Slater, Jacob

-
O

Adorno Perez, Joadel

11

10
10
10
12
12
11
12

11
11
12
10

11
10
10
12

FCA HOMESCHOOL
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
BIG WALNUT
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON

2:03.61
2:09.36
2:05.00
2:08.42
2:10.00
2:12.20
2:17.55
2:13.20
2:17.50
2:14.38
2:16.80
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:12.00
2:12.00
2:11.00
2:18.00
2:17.00

2:28.31
2:25.52
2:25.74
2:20.00
2:25.31
2:25.00
2:35.13
2:36.16
2:31.91
2:25.00
2:33.43
2:38.90

3:02.27

3:08.27

3:10.36
3:15.42

1:56.98
2:05.51
2:05.68
2:06.08
2:07.78
2:08.91
2:09.90
2:12.17
2:12.40
2:12.50
2:12.87
2:12.96
2:14.84
2:14.91
2:15.65
2:15.98
2:16.85
2:17.75
2:25.84

2:17.23
2:17.25
2:21.59
2:21.64
2:23.90
2:24.49
2:25.99
2:26.07
2:26.14
2:26.45
2:26.53
2:35.68
2:36.52
2:50.77
2:53.31
3:00.31
3:05.05
3:13.80
3:24.85
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Girls' 200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Dweh, Hope 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 26.28 25.84 1
2 Reiter, Leah 10 BIG WALNUT 27.00 26.79 8
3 Tillar, Kayla 11 BIG WALNUT 28.50 27.59 6
4 Edwards, Leslie 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 28.45 27.89 4
5 Kalmar, Amanda 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 28.02 27.97 2
6 Godsey-Adkins, Naomi 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 29.73 28.03 1
7 Stack, Maria 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 29.09 28.04

8 Varchetti, Jill 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 29.41 28.38

9 Smith, Shiloh 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 28.21 28.38

10 Contini, Brinley 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 31.12 28.44

11 Bertone, Giana 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 28.84 28.66

12 Spencer, Halo 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 29.45 28.95

13 Points, Kylie 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 30.14 28.96

14 Smelker, Scarlett 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 29.65 29.17

15 Pollock, Avery 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 29.20 29.33

16 Tyler, Madison 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 29.50 29.39

17 Danner, Abigail 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 29.29 29.65

18 Smith, Na'Zariah 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 31.18 29.90

19 Page, Kylee 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 30.47 29.91

20 Steinke, Ava 10 BIG WALNUT 30.64 30.20

21 Moses, Myana 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 30.55 30.37

22 Gonzalez-Henrique, Victoria 11 BIG WALNUT 30.63 30.46

23 Koflowitch, Katelyn 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 30.59 30.52

24 Doyle, Lenae 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 30.53

25 Jawara, Fatimata 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 30.57

26 VanVoorhis, Elizabeth 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 32.12 30.58

27 Boyer, Ashley 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 29.78 30.81

28 Bundu, Malaika 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 31.06 30.90

29 Woods, AJ SO WHITEHALL-YEARLING 30.94

30 Weakley, Maria 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 30.95

31 Bowers, lyana 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 31.05

32 Spires, Ella 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 32.03 31.17

33 Bailey, Reese 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 32.04 31.36

34 Yee, Sydney 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 31.41

35 Green-Irby, Zah'Nihyah 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 31.42

36 Vardyan, Camryn 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 32.59 31.44

37 Pennington, Cloe 9 BIG WALNUT 32.58 31.61

38 Subin, Trisha 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 31.88

39 Foley, Andrea 9 BIG WALNUT 32.10 32.28

40 Schroeder, Avery 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 33.08 32.58

11 Starner, Hailey 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 32.04 32.65

42 Napoli, Lilly 10 BIG WALNUT 34.50 33.08

43 Bean, Danielle 9 BIG WALNUT 33.32

44 Howell, Mallory 9 BIG WALNUT 33.88 33.36

45 Barrie, Assata 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 34.15

46 Adams, Austyn 9 BIG WALNUT 34.70 34.23

47 Gritter, Mayah 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 34.20 34.97

48 Cruz-Flores, Alecia 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 35.01

49 Atkins, Khrissy 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 36.12

50 Garrett, Rebekah 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 34.90 36.74

51 Hutchins, Morgan 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 37.58

(28.374)
(28.375)



52 Jones, Kamiyah

- Castaneda-Cardona, Jennifer
- Colvin, Tamyah

- Weah, Frances

- Anim-Debrah, Ariana
- Page, Leighasia

- Stevenson, Layla

- O'Brien, Elle

- Hanks, Maya

- Martinez-Diaz, Alix
- Wright, Amira

1 Dweh, Hope

2 Reiter, Leah

3 Tillar, Kayla

4 Edwards, Leslie
5 Kalmar, Amanda
6 Smith, Shiloh

- Weabh, Frances

- Stevenson, Layla

Stack, Maria
Varchetti, Jill
Bertone, Giana
Spencer, Halo
Smelker, Scarlett
Pollock, Avery
Tyler, Madison
Danner, Abigail
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Heat 3

Godsey-Adkins, Naomi
Points, Kylie

Page, Kylee

Moses, Myana
Koflowitch, Katelyn
Boyer, Ashley

- Anim-Debrah, Ariana

- O'Brien, Elle
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Heat 4

Contini, Brinley

Smith, Na'Zariah

Steinke, Ava
Gonzalez-Henrique, Victoria
Bundu, Malaika

Spires, Ella

Bailey, Reese

- Hanks, Maya

No oaobh w N =

10

11
10

10
10
11
11
10
11

11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10

12

12

11

12

10

11

10
11

11

11

10
11

10

11

GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

33.34

28.08
30.46

27.61
30.02
31.57
35.10
33.79

26.28
27.00
28.50
28.45
28.02
28.21
28.08
27.61

29.09
29.41
28.84
29.45
29.65
29.20
29.50
29.29

29.73
30.14
30.47
30.55
30.59
29.78
30.46
30.02

31.12
31.18
30.64
30.63
31.06
32.03
32.04
31.57

39.35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

25.84
26.79
27.59
27.89
27.97
28.38
DNS

DNS

28.04
28.38
28.66
28.95
29.17
29.33
29.39
29.65

28.03
28.96
29.91
30.37
30.52
30.81
DNS

DNS

28.44
29.90
30.20
30.46
30.90
31.17
31.36
DNS
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(28.375)

(28.374)



Heat 5
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Heat 6
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Heat 7
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Heat 8
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VanVoorhis, Elizabeth
Vardyan, Camryn
Pennington, Cloe
Foley, Andrea
Schroeder, Avery
Starner, Hailey

Castaneda-Cardona, Jennifer

Wright, Amira

Green-Irby, Zah'Nihyah
Subin, Trisha

Napoli, Lilly

Howell, Mallory
Adams, Austyn
Gritter, Mayah

Garrett, Rebekah
Martinez-Diaz, Alix

Doyle, Lenae
Woods, AJ
Weakley, Maria
Bean, Danielle
Atkins, Khrissy
Hutchins, Morgan
Jones, Kamiyah
Colvin, Tamyah

Jawara, Fatimata
Bowers, lyana
Yee, Sydney
Barrie, Assata
Cruz-Flores, Alecia
Page, Leighasia

11
11

11

11

11
12
10

11
10

SO
10

10
11

11
10
11
11

10

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
BIG WALNUT

GROVEPORT MADISON
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
GROVEPORT MADISON

32.12
32.59
32.58
32.10
33.08
32.04
33.34
33.79

34.50
33.88
34.70
34.20
34.90
35.10

30.58
31.44
31.61
32.28
32.58
32.65
DNS

DNS

31.42
31.88
33.08
33.36
34.23
34.97
36.74
DNS

30.53
30.94
30.95
33.32
36.12
37.58
39.35
DNS

30.57
31.05
31.41
34.15
35.01
DNS



Boys' 200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Moore, Josh 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 22.96 22.63 10
2 Jackson, Malachi 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23.09 22.90 8
3 Murphy, William 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 23.50 23.20 6
4 Fiffer, Dandre 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23.90 23.22 4
5 Western, Lathan 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23.50 23.41 2
6 Jackson, Corey 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23.50 23.43 1
7 Sullivan, Carter 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 23.50 23.47
8 Stinson, Nate 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23.70 23.57
9 Kanneh, Albert 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 24.40 23.69 (23.682)
10 Fox, Austyn 11 BIG WALNUT 23.75 23.69 (23.690)
11 Biehl, Dallas 11 BIG WALNUT 23.87 23.72
12 Chhuom, Dexter 11 BIG WALNUT 23.49 23.81
13 Ceneskie, Joey 11 BIG WALNUT 24.51 23.92
14 Senanefes, Zach 12 BIG WALNUT 23.65 24.01
15 Lichter, Taurian (TJ) 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 24.52 24.03 (24.026)
16 Stanford, Remy 11 BIG WALNUT 23.60 24.03 (24.029)
17 Sullivan, lan 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 24.29 24.11
18 Ford, Max 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 23.73 2414
19 Lundy, Herman 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 24.80 24.15
20 Dean, Jake 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 24.64 24.17
21 Abbott, Braylon 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 24.22
22 Dues, Jackson 9 BIG WALNUT 23.60 24.23
23 Mantin, Mace 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 24.25 24.30
24 Straughter, Camden 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 24.35
25 Jackson, Jhalil 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 25.28 24.46
26 Lhamon, Jake 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 24.76 24.55 (24.543)
27 Ransom, DJ 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 24.55 (24.544)
28 DeMuth, Brody 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 23.94 24.58
29 Kareem, Habib 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 26.49 24.61
30 Sanchez Salvador, Manuel 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 25.12 24.63
31 Dawit, Stephan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 24.07 24.67
32 Agyemang, Reggie 11 BIG WALNUT 25.02 24.75
33 Kelly, Richard RJ 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 24.85 24.85
34 Brandt, Jamison 10 BIG WALNUT 24.52 24.92
35 Elliott, Jaxen 9 BIG WALNUT 25.43 24.98
36 Perkins, Aidan 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 24.99 25.02
37 Hodges, Simeon 11 BIG WALNUT 25.17 25.03
38 Foley, Zaybron 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 25.04
39 McCray, Soloman 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 25.18
40 Holt, Damari 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 26.75 25.22
1 White, Kalil 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 25.44 25.25
42 Naveen, Neal 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 25.46 25.26
43 Richardson, Jensen 11 BIG WALNUT 25.29 25.27
44 Nair, Hrishi 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 25.35 25.38
45 Davis, Kavion 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 25.44
46 Simon, Trey 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 26.21 25.61
47 Diallo, Ahmed 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 25.77 25.65
48 Kielczewski, Alex 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 26.00 25.70
49 Gill, Chris 11 BIG WALNUT 25.98 25.72
50 Thomas, David 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 25.78

51 Hill, Reggie 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 26.80 25.87



Prabhu, Omkar
Johnson, Shannon
Snivley, Carter
Kamban, Sikaran
Borland, Eli

Miller, Mason
Hilgenberg, Maddox
Williams, Sir'king
Huguenin, Ashon
Robinson, Christian
Chapisa, Lionel
Swonguer, Cole
Martinez, Rico
James, Jayden
Rajesh, Devin
Khalilieh, Chris
Hannah, Wyatt
Yacob, Adam

Fall, Ismaila
Sullivan, Jack
Gavin, Jonas
Maxwell, Andrew
Ndiaye, Cherif
Starks, Richard
Stanley, Isaiah
Shepherd Langhorne, Malachi
Nulter, Reese
Svoboda, Owen
Clevenger, Cohen
Sseruwagi, Benjamin
Whitford, JJ
Jonnala, Aneesh
Hari, Rohan

Tobar, Kai
Arterburn, Josh
Reyes, Adrian
Scioli, Brandon
Parcham, Lukas
Tackett, Ryan
Smith, Trace
Abuhakmeh, Kareem
Deleon, Zacaria
Glenn, Tro

Kocher, Cayden
Roberson, Marcellus
Golden, Jeriah
Leininger, Markus
Nelson, Zach
Treadwell, Myles
Stewart, Carter
Bergsten, Hunter
Helmling, Heath
Hines, Troy
Tebbano, Jonah
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OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
GROVEPORT MADISON
FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
FCA HOMESCHOOL
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

26.49

26.30
25.79
26.70
26.37
27.30
27.61
26.81
26.50
26.96
26.46
27.10
26.94
26.33
26.67
27.48
27.52

27.42
26.87

25.00

25.30

28.73

27.68
28.16
29.29
30.13
29.25
29.27
29.28
29.49
30.79
31.51
32.83
32.85
34.32
35.15

23.14

23.59
24.86

23.40
24.00
24.19
25.64

25.90
26.02
26.03
26.06
26.08
26.11
26.29
26.29
26.33
26.40
26.41
26.46
26.48
26.68
26.73
26.77
26.80
26.80
26.83
26.98
27.05
27.06
27.07
27.07
27.31
27.38
27.42
27.63
27.83
27.85
28.63
28.69
28.81
28.93
29.20
29.95
30.41
31.31
32.10
32.83
34.66
35.11
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

(26.281)
(26.287)

(26.792)

(26.797)

(27.063)
(27.069)



1 Moore, Josh

2 Jackson, Malachi
3 Western, Lathan
4 Jackson, Corey

5 Sullivan, Carter

6 Chhuom, Dexter
- Kocher, Cayden
- Bergsten, Hunter

1 Murphy, William
2 Stinson, Nate

3 Fox, Austyn

4 Senanefes, Zach
5 Stanford, Remy

6 Ford, Max

7 Dues, Jackson

- Leininger, Markus

1 Fiffer, Dandre

2 Biehl, Dallas

3 Sullivan, lan

4 Mantin, Mace

5 DeMuth, Brody
6 Dawit, Stephan
- Helmling, Heath
- Hines, Troy

Kanneh, Albert
Ceneskie, Joey
Lichter, Taurian (TJ)
Lundy, Herman
Dean, Jake
Lhamon, Jake
Kelly, Richard RJ
Brandt, Jamison
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Heat 5

Jackson, Jhalil

Sanchez Salvador, Manuel
Agyemang, Reggie
Perkins, Aidan

Hodges, Simeon
Richardson, Jensen
Ndiaye, Cherif

- Nelson, Zach

No obh wnN -

12
10
10
10
11
11
12
12

10
11
12
11
10

11

10
11

10
11
12
10
11

11
10
12
11
12
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

12

GROVEPORT MADISON
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT

GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

22.96
23.09
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.49
23.14
23.40

23.50
23.70
23.75
23.65
23.60
23.73
23.60
23.59

23.90
23.87
24.29
24.25
23.94
24.07
24.00
24.19

24.40
24.51
24.52
24.80
24.64
24.76
24.85
24.52

25.28
25.12
25.02
24.99
25.17
25.29
25.00
24.86

22.63
22.90
23.41
23.43
23.47
23.81
DNS

DNS

23.20
23.57
23.69
24.01
24.03
2414
24.23
DNS

23.22
23.72
2411
24.30
24.58
24.67
DNS

DNS

23.69
23.92
24.03
24.15
2417
24.55
24.85
24.92

24.46
24.63
24.75
25.02
25.03
25.27
27.07
DNS

(23.690)

(24.029)

(23.682)

(24.026)

(24.543)

(27.063)



Heat 6

N o o b ON =

Heat 7

0 NOo b wWN =

Heat 8

0o No g b ON =

Heat 9

o O b WN =

Elliott, Jaxen
White, Kalil
Naveen, Neal
Nair, Hrishi
Diallo, Ahmed
Kamban, Sikaran
Stanley, Isaiah
Tebbano, Jonah

Kareem, Habib
Simon, Trey
Kielczewski, Alex
Gill, Chris
Snivley, Carter
Miller, Mason
Swonguer, Cole
Rajesh, Devin

Holt, Damari

Hill, Reggie
Prabhu, Omkar
Borland, Eli
Huguenin, Ashon
Robinson, Christian
Khalilieh, Chris
Gavin, Jonas

Hilgenberg, Maddox
Williams, Sir'king
Chapisa, Lionel
Martinez, Rico
James, Jayden
Hannah, Wyatt
Yacob, Adam
Sullivan, Jack

Heat 10

0o No g b OWN =

Nulter, Reese
Clevenger, Cohen
Sseruwagi, Benjamin
Whitford, JJ

Hari, Rohan

Tobar, Kai

Arterburn, Josh
Reyes, Adrian

10
10
12

10
11
10

10
11
11
11

10

10
10
11
10
10
12
12

10

10

10

12
10

O© O © OV OV OV OV VO

BIG WALNUT
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT

FCA HOMESCHOOL
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON

FCA HOMESCHOOL
GROVEPORT MADISON
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
GROVEPORT MADISON
FCA HOMESCHOOL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

25.43
25.44
25.46
25.35
25.77
25.79
25.30
25.64

26.49
26.21
26.00
25.98
26.30
26.37
26.46
26.33

26.75
26.80
26.49
26.70
26.81
26.50
26.67
26.87

27.30
27.61
26.96
27.10
26.94
27.48
27.52
27.42

28.73
27.68
28.16
29.29
29.25
29.27
29.28
29.49

24.98
25.25
25.26
25.38
25.65
26.06
27.31
DNS

24.61
25.61
25.70
25.72
26.03
26.11
26.46
26.73

25.22
25.87
25.90
26.08
26.33
26.40
26.77
27.05

26.29
26.29
26.41
26.48
26.68
26.80
26.80
26.98

27.42
27.83
27.85
28.63
28.81
28.93
29.20
29.95

(26.281)
(26.287)

(26.792)
(26.797)



Heat 11

1 Straughter, Camden 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 24.35
2 Jonnala, Aneesh 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 30.13 28.69
3 Scioli, Brandon 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 30.79 30.41
4 Parcham, Lukas 9 BIG WALNUT 31.51 31.31
5 Tackett, Ryan 12 BIG WALNUT 32.83 32.10
6 Smith, Trace 9 BIG WALNUT 32.85 32.83
7 Abuhakmeh, Kareem 9 BIG WALNUT 34.32 34.66
8 Deleon, Zacaria 10 BIG WALNUT 35.15 35.11
Heat 12
1 Abbott, Braylon 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 24.22
2 Ransom, DJ 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 24.55
3 McCray, Soloman 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 25.18
4 Thomas, David 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 25.78
5 Fall, Ismaila 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 26.83
6 Shepherd Langhorne, Malachi 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 27.38
- Roberson, Marcellus 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
- Treadwell, Myles 10 GROVEPORT MADISON DNS
Heat 13
1 Foley, Zaybron 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 25.04
2 Davis, Kavion 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 25.44
3 Johnson, Shannon 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 26.02
4 Svoboda, Owen 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 27.63
- Golden, Jeriah 12 GROVEPORT MADISON DNS
- Stewart, Carter 10 GROVEPORT MADISON DNS
Heat 14
1 Maxwell, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 27.06
2 Starks, Richard 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 27.07
- Glenn, Tro 11 GROVEPORT MADISON DNS
Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Shah, Anna 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12:08.11 12:11.44 10
2 Gogoleva, Dasha 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12:29.38 8
3 Slagle, Kenzie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 12:58.97 12:29.45 6
4 Cachat, Quinn 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12:29.77 12:38.98 4
5 Scholl, Abigail 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 12:50.21 12:44.90 2
6 Harris, Camryn 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13:10.89 12:57.76 1
7 VanDeusen, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 13:37.82 13:31.82
8 Kasperek, Courtney 10 BIG WALNUT 13:32.52
Heat 1
1 Shah, Anna 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12:08.11 12:11.44 10
2 Gogoleva, Dasha 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12:29.38 8
3 Slagle, Kenzie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 12:58.97 12:29.45 6
4 Cachat, Quinn 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12:29.77 12:38.98 4
5 Scholl, Abigail 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 12:50.21 12:44.90 2
6 Harris, Camryn 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 13:10.89 12:57.76 1
7 VanDeusen, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 13:37.82 13:31.82
8 Kasperek, Courtney 10 BIG WALNUT 13:32.52

(24.544)

(27.069)



Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Simons, Will 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 10:45.70 10:10.57 10
2 Varughese, Quincy 10 BIG WALNUT 10:29.00 10:20.33 8
3 Stiffler, Liam 9 BIG WALNUT 10:41.00 10:25.04 6
4 King, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 10:23.49 10:39.12 4
5 Yu, Gordon 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 10:49.81 2
6 Evener, Frank 10 BIG WALNUT 11:20.00 10:53.01 1
7 Fedako, Fielding 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 10:52.95 11:02.66
8 Strunck, Tommy 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11:10.35
9 Wion, Andrew 11 BIG WALNUT 11:41.55 11:40.85
10 Shetler, Keith 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 11:15.20 11:48.58
11 Moellman, Jackson 9 BIG WALNUT 12:00.00 11:57.24
12 Hutson, Caleb 9 BIG WALNUT 12:20.00 12:41.38
13 Gazer, Toby 9 BIG WALNUT 12:49.23
14 Fry, Issac 9 BIG WALNUT 13:16.15
15 Neuens, Caleb 9 BIG WALNUT 13:31.39
Heat 1
1 Simons, Will 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 10:45.70 10:10.57 10
2 Varughese, Quincy 10 BIG WALNUT 10:29.00 10:20.33 8
3 Stiffler, Liam 9 BIG WALNUT 10:41.00 10:25.04 6
4 King, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 10:23.49 10:39.12 4
5 Yu, Gordon 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 10:49.81 2
6 Evener, Frank 10 BIG WALNUT 11:20.00 10:53.01 1
7 Fedako, Fielding 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 10:52.95 11:02.66
8 Strunck, Tommy 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11:10.35
9 Wion, Andrew 11 BIG WALNUT 11:41.55 11:40.85
10 Shetler, Keith 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 11:15.20 11:48.58
11 Moellman, Jackson 9 BIG WALNUT 12:00.00 11:57.24
12 Hutson, Caleb 9 BIG WALNUT 12:20.00 12:41.38
13 Gazer, Toby 9 BIG WALNUT 12:49.23
14 Fry, Issac 9 BIG WALNUT 13:16.15
15 Neuens, Caleb 9 BIG WALNUT 13:31.39



Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

Seed Finals

Pts

Compiled

1

BIG WALNUT
1) Coey, Leighton 10

2 BIG WALNUT
1) Kay, Leigha 11

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Shetler, Valerie 9

4 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Krauser, Kaitlyn 9

5 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Woolever, Mattie 12

6 BIG WALNUT
1) Hurt, Natalie 10

7 BIG WALNUT
1) Dorsten, Grace 11

8 BIG WALNUT
1) Miller, Camilla 11

Heat 1

1 BIG WALNUT
1) Coey, Leighton 10

2 BIG WALNUT
1) Kay, Leigha 11

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Shetler, Valerie 9

4 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Krauser, Kaitlyn 9

5 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Woolever, Mattie 12

6 BIG WALNUT
1) Hurt, Natalie 10

7 BIG WALNUT
1) Dorsten, Grace 11

8 BIG WALNUT

1) Miller, Camilla 11

N

2) Ulrey, Sydney 12
B

2) Howell, Mikayla 11
N

2) Keough, Hero 12
N

2) Sizer, Amelia 9
B

2) Miller, Brooke 11
o

2) Greve, Hailey 9
D’

2) Branham, Sylvia 9
e

2) Phillips, Abigail 9

N

2) Ulrey, Sydney 12
B

2) Howell, Mikayla 11
N

2) Keough, Hero 12
N

2) Sizer, Amelia 9
B

2) Miller, Brooke 11
o

2) Greve, Hailey 9
D'

2) Branham, Sylvia 9
B

2) Phillips, Abigail 9

4:24.46 4:19.80
3) Terrero, Brooklynn 11

4:24.46 4:29.21
3) Buskirk, Grace 10

4:42.92
3) Burton, Anna 10
4:07.83 4:50.06
3) Tsakalis, Sophia 9
5:04.19

3) Hughes, Makella 11

5:05.34 5:11.12
3) Boylan, Nevaeh 10

5:14.15 5:23.42
3) Spratt, London 10

5:37.77 5:59.34
3) Zielinski, Ella 11

4:24.46 4:19.80
3) Terrero, Brooklynn 11

4:24.46 4:29.21
3) Buskirk, Grace 10

4:42.92
3) Burton, Anna 10

4:07.83 4:50.06
3) Tsakalis, Sophia 9

5:04.19
3) Hughes, Makella 11

5:05.34 5:11.12
3) Boylan, Nevaeh 10

5:14.15 5:23.42
3) Spratt, London 10

5:37.77 5:59.34
3) Zielinski, Ella 11

10
4) Mason, Emily 11

4) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12

8
4) Heskamp, Annalise 9

6

4) Rahmani, Aiza 9

4) Cole, Alaina 12

4) Noblet, Aleah 9

4) Staderman, Erica 11

4) Staderman, Charlotte 9

10
4) Mason, Emily 11

4) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12

8
4) Heskamp, Annalise 9

6

4) Rahmani, Aiza 9

4) Cole, Alaina 12

4) Noblet, Aleah 9

4) Staderman, Erica 11

4) Staderman, Charlotte 9



Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

Seed Finals

Pts

Compiled

1

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Stinson, Nate 10

2 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Nemcik, Brody 12

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Maher, Ethan 11

4 WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Booker, Judah 11

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Ranalli, Rocco 9

6 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Snivley, Carter 9

7 BIG WALNUT
1) Howell, Jackson 11

8 BIG WALNUT
1) Ward, Nathan 12

Heat 1

1 WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Stinson, Nate 10

2 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Nemcik, Brody 12

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL
1) Maher, Ethan 11

4 WHITEHALL-YEARLING
1) Booker, Judah 11

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Ranalli, Rocco 9

6 OLENTANGY LIBERTY
1) Snivley, Carter 9

7 BIG WALNUT
1) Howell, Jackson 11

8 BIG WALNUT

1) Ward, Nathan 12

N

2) Jackson, Malachi 10
N

2) Shah, Mohan 12
N

2) Burton, Caleb 11
B

2) Chitison, Xavier 12
B

2) Ranalli, Nico 11
B

2) Kaltenmark, Brody 10
N

2) Krajewski, Brad 11
o

2) Zielinski, Gabe 11

N

2) Jackson, Malachi 10
N

2) Shah, Mohan 12
N

2) Burton, Caleb 11
B

2) Chitison, Xavier 12
B

2) Ranalli, Nico 11
B

2) Kaltenmark, Brody 10
A

2) Krajewski, Brad 11
'

2) Zielinski, Gabe 11

3:30.55 3:32.91
3) Jackson, Corey 10

3:40.89 3:40.12
3) Mirza, Razi 12
3:40.20
3) Foust, John Paul 12

3:55.07
3) Lundy, Honest 9

4:05.00 3:55.43
3) Stiffler, Liam 9
3:56.00 3:56.21
3) Walton, Jack 9

3:50.00 3:57.05
3) Cochran, Justin 11

4:10.00 4:10.48
3) Cochran, Sam 10

3:30.55 3:32.91
3) Jackson, Corey 10

3:40.89 3:40.12
3) Mirza, Razi 12
3:40.20
3) Foust, John Paul 12

3:55.07
3) Lundy, Honest 9

4:05.00 3:55.43
3) Stiffler, Liam 9

3:56.00 3:56.21
3) Walton, Jack 9

3:50.00 3:57.05
3) Cochran, Justin 11

4:10.00 4:10.48
3) Cochran, Sam 10

10
4) Western, Lathan 10

8
4) Elfers, Espen 10

6
4) Crawford, Evan 12

4) Justice, Larry 9

4

4) Varughese, Quincy 10

4) Vogel, Aaron 9

4) Paul, Brady 12

4) Ward, Nicholas 10

10
4) Western, Lathan 10

8
4) Elfers, Espen 10

6

4) Crawford, Evan 12

4) Justice, Larry 9

4

4) Varughese, Quincy 10
4) Vogel, Aaron 9

4) Paul, Brady 12

4) Ward, Nicholas 10



Girls' Shot Put Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Vrancken, Natalie 12 BIG WALNUT 34-05.25 32-10.50 10
Foul 32-10.50 32-05.50 29-05.50

2 King, Elise 10 BIG WALNUT 31-01.50 29-11.00 8
29-04.50 29-03.00 25-10.00 29-11.00

3 Burke, Justice 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 31-05.00 29-05.00 6
27-07.00 29-05.00 27-08.00 28-02.00

4 Askew, Trinity 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 27-03.00 28-00.00 4
24-06.00 25-04.50 26-04.00 28-00.00

5 Gardner, Ella 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 28-11.00 27-06.50 2
26-08.50 27-06.50 Foul 26-03.50

6 Yancey, Porsche 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 29-01.00 27-03.00 1
27-03.00 26-11.50 25-05.50 25-10.00

7 Granger, Brielle 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 24-10.00 25-04.50
25-02.50 25-04.50 24-10.50 24-04.00

8 Gianettino, Mia 11 BIG WALNUT 25-02.00 24-11.00
24-02.00 24-11.00 23-00.00 23-00.00

9 Adams, Camyrn 10 BIG WALNUT 24-03.50 24-07.00
23-00.00 24-07.00 22-09.00 23-00.50

10 Burke, Jaleah 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 24-07.00 24-04.00
22-11.00 24-04.00 23-06.00 20-11.50

11 Sullenberger, Megan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 24-01.00 24-03.00
23-04.00 23-04.50 23-10.00 24-03.00

12 Wondwossen, Mesgana 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 22-04.00 24-00.50
24-00.50 21-10.50 21-02.00 22-00.00

13 Person, Savannah 10 BIG WALNUT 23-10.00 22-11.00
20-08.00 19-05.50 19-11.00 22-11.00

14 Mosholder, Addison 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 23-07.00 22-10.00
20-08.00 Foul 20-06.00 22-10.00

15 Wong, Sophia 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 25-03.00 22-00.50
20-09.00 21-09.00 21-04.00 22-00.50

16 Smith, Jayda 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 20-04.00 21-00.50
20-03.00 19-06.00 19-03.50 21-00.50

17 Udia, Jenneh 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 21-01.00 19-02.50
17-01.00 15-11.50 19-02.50 17-00.00

18 Flemister, Kayanna 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 18-00.00 18-01.50
16-09.00 18-01.50 16-07.50 17-04.50

19 Sisilli, Olivia 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 21-03.00 17-09.00
17-09.00 16-00.00 17-00.00 17-05.50

20 Hernandez-Villegas, Anna 9 BIG WALNUT 17-09.00 17-08.50
16-01.00 17-08.50 15-11.00 14-09.00

21 Burnett, Kash 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15-11.00 13-11.00
13-11.00 13-01.00 13-07.00 13-07.50

22 Barrow, Mariyah 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 14-10.50 12-11.00
11-09.00 12-11.00 12-07.00 12-05.00

23 Diouf, Bineta 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 16-02.00 10-07.00
Foul 10-07.00 10-00.00 10-00.00



Flight 1

1 Granger, Brielle

25-02.50 25-04.50
2 Gianettino, Mia

24-02.00 24-11.00
3 Adams, Camyrn

23-00.00 24-07.00
4 Burke, Jaleah

22-11.00 24-04.00
5 Sullenberger, Megan

23-04.00 23-04.50
6 Wondwossen, Mesgana

24-00.50 21-10.50
7 Person, Savannah

20-08.00 19-05.50
8 Mosholder, Addison

20-08.00 Foul
9 Wong, Sophia

20-09.00 21-09.00
10 Sisilli, Olivia

17-09.00 16-00.00
11 Hernandez-Villegas, Anna

16-01.00 17-08.50
12 Burnett, Kash

13-11.00 13-01.00
Flight 2
1 Vrancken, Natalie

Foul 32-10.50
2 King, Elise

29-04.50 29-03.00
3 Burke, Justice

27-07.00 29-05.00
4 Askew, Trinity

24-06.00 25-04.50
5 Gardner, Ella

26-08.50 27-06.50
6 Yancey, Porsche

27-03.00 26-11.50
7 Smith, Jayda

20-03.00 19-06.00
8 Udia, Jenneh

17-01.00 15-11.50
9 Flemister, Kayanna

16-09.00 18-01.50
10 Barrow, Mariyah

11-09.00 12-11.00
11 Diouf, Bineta

Foul 10-07.00

12

24-10.

11

23-00.

10

22-09.

23-06.

12

23-10.

11

21-02.

10

19-11.

11

20-06.

10

21-04.

17-00.

15-11.

10

13-07.

12

32-05.

10

25-10.

11

27-08.

10

26-04.

10

Foul
10

25-05.

19-03.

19-02.

10

16-07.

12-07

10-00.

50

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

50

00

00

00

50

50

50

50

.00

00

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

24-04.00
BIG WALNUT

23-00.00

BIG WALNUT
23-00.50

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

20-11.50
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

24-03.00
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

22-00.00
BIG WALNUT

22-11.00
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
22-10.00
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

22-00.50
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

17-05.50
BIG WALNUT

14-09.00
WHITEHALL-YEARLING

13-07.50

BIG WALNUT

29-05.50
BIG WALNUT
29-11.00
GROVEPORT MADISON

28-02.00
GROVEPORT MADISON

28-00.00
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

26-03.50
GROVEPORT MADISON

25-10.00
GROVEPORT MADISON
21-00.50
GROVEPORT MADISON

17-00.00
GROVEPORT MADISON

17-04.50
GROVEPORT MADISON

12-05.00
GROVEPORT MADISON

10-00.00

24-10.00

25-02.00

24-03.50

24-07.00

24-01.00

22-04.00

23-10.00

23-07.00

25-03.00

21-03.00

17-09.00

15-11.00

34-05.25

31-01.50

31-05.00

27-03.00

28-11.00

29-01.00

20-04.00

21-01.00

18-00.00

14-10.50

16-02.00

25-04.50

24-11.00

24-07.00

24-04.00

24-03.00

24-00.50

22-11.00

22-10.00

22-00.50

17-09.00

17-08.50

13-11.00

32-10.50

29-11.00

29-05.00

28-00.00

27-06.50

27-03.00

21-00.50

19-02.50

18-01.50

12-11.00

10-07.00

10



Boys' Shot Put Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Doan, Landen 11 BIG WALNUT 48-11.00 45-07.50 10
44-09.50 45-07.50

2 Wecker, Jake 11 BIG WALNUT 44-04.00 44-09.50 8
43-05.00 44-09.50

3 Minor, Thomas 9 BIG WALNUT 44-08.50 44-00.50 6
44-00.50 Foul

4 Parsons, Jackson 11 BIG WALNUT 47-04.50 41-04.00 4
41-04.00 40-02.50

5 Kanneh, Lawrence 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 42-09.00 40-01.00 2
40-01.00 39-04.00

6 Radcliff, Darrian 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 37-04.00 40-00.50 1
39-02.50 40-00.50

7 Falk, Leo 11 BIG WALNUT 37-07.50 39-10.00
39-10.00 34-05.00

8 Smith, Owen 12 BIG WALNUT 38-01.00 39-05.00
39-05.00 37-08.00

9 Koth, Morgan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 40-06.25 39-01.50
39-01.50 Foul

10 Von Almen, Levi 9 BIG WALNUT 36-00.00 39-00.50
39-00.50 36-11.00

11 Morey, Jackson 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 35-08.75 38-11.00
34-11.00 38-11.00

12 Gilbreath, Zachary 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 40-07.00 38-10.00
38-10.00 38-07.50

13 Chapman, Brody 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 38-07.00 38-06.00
38-06.00 37-06.00

14 Kildoo, Grant 12 BIG WALNUT 36-09.00 37-10.00
37-10.00 37-01.50

15 Jackson, Mickale 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 38-08.00 37-09.50
36-08.00 37-09.50

16 Verhoff, Coen 11 BIG WALNUT 39-08.00 37-06.50
37-06.50 36-00.50

17 Austin, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 38-00.00 36-04.00
36-04.00 34-09.00

18 Williams, Joshua 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 36-03.00
34-10.50 36-03.00

19 Meyers, Grayson 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 36-00.00 36-01.00
36-01.00 35-02.50

20 Wilson, Kamren 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 37-08.50 35-11.00
35-11.00 33-03.00

21 Dean, Maurice 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 33-11.00
33-11.00 31-07.00

22 Wolfe, Carson 9 BIG WALNUT 32-00.00 32-04.00
32-04.00 30-00.50

23 Gray-Douce, Wyatt 11 BIG WALNUT 30-10.00 31-04.50
31-03.00 31-04.50

24 Carpenter, Hayden 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 30-02.00 31-04.00
31-04.00 30-03.50



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Taylor, Jordan

29-04.50 30-11.

Baffour-Awuah, Sam

30-02.50 28-06.

Wagner, Nolan
30-02.00 Foul

Flannery, Kyle

29-07.00 29-03.

Griffith, Chase

29-01.00 29-06.

Hafer, Marcus

29-00.50 25-01.

Leopold, Blake

29-00.00 28-11.
Fuller, Alex
28-07.00 28-11.

Binek, Jeffrey

28-07.00 28-10.

Williams, Josh

28-10.00 26-09.

Lamancusa, Dylan

25-02.50 25-06.

Saha, Abhijeet

23-01.00 23-03.
Boyd, Chase
22-09.00 22-11.

Weppler, Trent

19-01.50 17-09.

Kelly, Aunjay

00

50

50

00

00

00

00

50

50

00

11

12

11

11

11

11

12

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON

BIG WALNUT

GROVEPORT MADISON

32-04.00

29-11.00

32-03.00

31-02.00

29-03.00

27-08.00

31-07.00

28-06.00

31-05.00

31-05.00

25-02.00

24-10.00

31-02.50

19-02.50

28-11.00

30-11.00

30-02.50

30-02.00

29-07.00

29-06.00

29-00.50

29-00.00

28-11.00

28-10.00

28-10.00

25-06.50

23-03.50

22-11.00

19-01.50

DNS



Flight 1

1

10

11

12

13

Dean, Maurice

33-11.00 31-07.

Wolfe, Carson

32-04.00 30-00.

Gray-Douce, Wyatt

31-03.00 31-04.

Carpenter, Hayden

31-04.00 30-03.

Flannery, Kyle

29-07.00 29-03.

Griffith, Chase

29-01.00 29-06.

Hafer, Marcus

29-00.50 25-01.

Leopold, Blake

29-00.00 28-11.
Fuller, Alex
28-07.00 28-11.

Binek, Jeffrey

28-07.00 28-10.

Lamancusa, Dylan

25-02.50 25-06.

Saha, Abhijeet

23-01.00 23-03.

Weppler, Trent

19-01.50 17-09.

00

50

50

50

50

00

00

00

00

00

50

50

00

11

11

12

11

11

11

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

32-00.00

30-10.00

30-02.00

31-02.00

29-03.00

27-08.00

31-07.00

28-06.00

31-05.00

25-02.00

24-10.00

19-02.50

33-11.00

32-04.00

31-04.50

31-04.00

29-07.00

29-06.00

29-00.50

29-00.00

28-11.00

28-10.00

25-06.50

23-03.50

19-01.50



Flight 2

1

10

11

12

13

Radcliff, Darrian

39-02.50 40-00.
Falk, Leo

39-10.00 34-05.
Smith, Owen

39-05.00 37-08.

Koth, Morgan

39-01.50 Foul
Von Almen, Levi

39-00.50 36-11.

Chapman, Brody

38-06.00 37-06.
Kildoo, Grant
37-10.00 37-01.

Jackson, Mickale

36-08.00 37-09.

Verhoff, Coen

37-06.50 36-00.

Austin, Connor

36-04.00 34-09.

Meyers, Grayson

36-01.00 35-02.

Wilson, Kamren

35-11.00 33-03.

Wagner, Nolan

30-02.00 Foul

50

00

00

00

00

50

50

50

00

50

00

11

11

12

12

11

12

11

11

11

10

12

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

37-04.00

37-07.50

38-01.00

40-06.25

36-00.00

38-07.00

36-09.00

38-08.00

39-08.00

38-00.00

36-00.00

37-08.50

32-03.00

40-00.50

39-10.00

39-05.00

39-01.50

39-00.50

38-06.00

37-10.00

37-09.50

37-06.50

36-04.00

36-01.00

35-11.00

30-02.00



Flight 3

1

10

11

12

Doan, Landen

44-09.50 45-07.

Wecker, Jake

43-05.00 44-09.

Minor, Thomas
44-00.50 Foul

Parsons, Jackson

41-04.00 40-02.

Kanneh, Lawrence

40-01.00 39-04.

Morey, Jackson

34-11.00 38-11.

Gilbreath, Zachary

38-10.00 38-07.

Williams, Joshua

34-10.50 36-03.

Taylor, Jordan

29-04.50 30-11.

Baffour-Awuah, Sam

30-02.50 28-06.

Williams, Josh

28-10.00 26-09.
Boyd, Chase
22-09.00 22-11.

Kelly, Aunjay

50

50

50

00

00

50

00

00

50

00

00

11

11

11

10

10

12

11

11

12

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

GROVEPORT MADISON

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

48-11.00

44-04.00

44-08.50

47-04.50

42-09.00

35-08.75

40-07.00

32-04.00

29-11.00

31-05.00

31-02.50

28-11.00

45-07.50

44-09.50

44-00.50

41-04.00

40-01.00

38-11.00

38-10.00

36-03.00

30-11.00

30-02.50

28-10.00

22-11.00

DNS
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Girls' Discus Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Vrancken, Natalie 12 BIG WALNUT 138-07.00 132-04.00 10
121-04.00 132-04.00

2 Stack, Maria 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 113-07.00 96-07.00 8
96-07.00 Foul

3 King, Elise 10 BIG WALNUT 104-03.00 93-01.00 6
93-01.00 92-05.00

4 Gardner, Ella 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 96-11.00 85-06.00 4
85-06.00 Foul

5 Sullenberger, Megan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 86-02.00 83-01.00 2
78-10.00 83-01.00

6 Mosholder, Addison 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 85-06.00 82-03.00 1
78-00.00 82-03.00

7 Burke, Justice 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 85-11.00 79-05.00
79-05.00 78-05.00

8 Yancey, Porsche 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 89-02.00 76-05.00
70-11.00 76-05.00

9 Udia, Jenneh 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 67-04.00 69-11.00
69-11.00 69-02.00

10 Adams, Camyrn 10 BIG WALNUT 78-04.00 69-04.50
60-08.00 69-04.50

11 Granger, Brielle 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 54-10.00 69-04.00
63-05.00 69-04.00

12 Askew, Trinity 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 69-10.00 64-04.00
64-04.00 58-05.00

13 Gianettino, Mia 11 BIG WALNUT 64-00.00 60-05.50
59-10.00 60-05.50

14 Wong, Sophia 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 59-09.00 58-01.50
49-02.00 58-01.50

15 Wheaton, Jasmine 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 58-11.50 57-06.00
57-06.00 50-10.00

16 Person, Savannah 10 BIG WALNUT 53-10.00 55-04.00
55-04.00 52-07.00

17 Burke, Jaleah 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 61-05.00 54-10.00
54-10.00 52-03.00

18 Bean, Danielle 9 BIG WALNUT 54-10.00 52-11.00
50-05.00 52-11.00

19 Flemister, Kayanna 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 41-07.00 50-08.00
49-11.00 50-08.00

20 Smith, Jayda 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 47-10.00 45-02.00
30-10.00 45-02.00

21 Wondwossen, Mesgana 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 38-09.00
Foul 38-09.00

22 Barrow, Mariyah 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 36-01.00 33-10.00
33-10.00 30-00.00

23 Burnett, Kash 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 39-00.00 33-08.00
33-08.00 Foul

24 Diouf, Bineta 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 30-04.00 30-08.00
24-00.00 30-08.00



25 Kamara, Fatoumata "Binta"
23-01.00 27-03.00
26 Hernandez-Villegas, Anna
Foul 25-07.00
Flight 1
1 Gardner, Ella
85-06.00 Foul
2 Sullenberger, Megan
78-10.00 83-01.00
3 Adams, Camyrn
60-08.00 69-04.50
4 Granger, Brielle
63-05.00 69-04.00
5 Gianettino, Mia
59-10.00 60-05.50
6 Wong, Sophia
49-02.00 58-01.50
7 Wheaton, Jasmine
57-06.00 50-10.00
8 Person, Savannah
55-04.00 52-07.00
9 Burke, Jaleah
54-10.00 52-03.00
10 Bean, Danielle
50-05.00 52-11.00
11 Wondwossen, Mesgana
Foul 38-09.00
12 Burnett, Kash
33-08.00 Foul
13 Hernandez-Villegas, Anna

Foul 25-07.00

12

10

12

10

12

11

10

11

10

11

10

GROVEPORT MADISON

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

BIG WALNUT

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

BIG WALNUT

28-03.00

35-02.00

96-11.00

86-02.00

78-04.00

54-10.00

64-00.00

59-09.00

58-11.50

53-10.00

61-05.00

54-10.00

39-00.00

35-02.00

27-03.00

25-07.00

85-06.00

83-01.00

69-04.50

69-04.00

60-05.50

58-01.50

57-06.00

55-04.00

54-10.00

52-11.00

38-09.00

33-08.00

25-07.00



Flight 2

1 Vrancken, Natalie 12 BIG WALNUT 138-07.00 132-04.00 10
121-04.00 132-04.00

2 Stack, Maria 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 113-07.00 96-07.00 8
96-07.00 Foul

3 King, Elise 10 BIG WALNUT 104-03.00 93-01.00 6
93-01.00 92-05.00

4 Mosholder, Addison 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 85-06.00 82-03.00 1
78-00.00 82-03.00

5 Burke, Justice 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 85-11.00 79-05.00
79-05.00 78-05.00

6 Yancey, Porsche 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 89-02.00 76-05.00
70-11.00 76-05.00

7 Udia, Jenneh 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 67-04.00 69-11.00
69-11.00 69-02.00

8 Askew, Trinity 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 69-10.00 64-04.00
64-04.00 58-05.00

9 Flemister, Kayanna 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 41-07.00 50-08.00
49-11.00 50-08.00

10 Smith, Jayda 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 47-10.00 45-02.00
30-10.00 45-02.00

11 Barrow, Mariyah 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 36-01.00 33-10.00
33-10.00 30-00.00

12 Diouf, Bineta 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 30-04.00 30-08.00
24-00.00 30-08.00

13 Kamara, Fatoumata "Binta" 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 28-03.00 27-03.00

23-01.00

27-03.

00



Boys' Discus Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Doan, Landen 11 BIG WALNUT 137-06.00 135-04.00 10
135-04.00 133-04.00

2 Verhoff, Coen 11 BIG WALNUT 134-09.00 128-04.00 8
127-11.00 128-04.00

3 Gilbreath, Zachary 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 134-06.00 123-09.00 6
123-05.00 123-09.00

4 Parsons, Jackson 11 BIG WALNUT 121-00.00 120-08.00 4
120-08.00 119-00.00

5 Wecker, Jake 11 BIG WALNUT 108-08.50 120-08.00 2
120-08.00 Foul

6 Austin, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 115-06.00 117-04.00 1
114-02.00 117-04.00

7 Kildoo, Grant 12 BIG WALNUT 124-08.00 115-11.00
115-11.00 114-01.00

8 Meyers, Grayson 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 115-00.00 114-02.00
114-02.00 95-00.00

9 Von Almen, Levi 9 BIG WALNUT 125-11.00 113-11.00
113-11.00 Foul

10 Jackson, Mickale 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 103-00.00 111-09.00
98-10.00 111-09.00

11 Smith, Owen 12 BIG WALNUT 108-06.50 111-06.00
101-09.00 111-06.00

12 Minor, Thomas 9 BIG WALNUT 118-08.00 106-07.00
106-07.00 104-04.00

13 Wagner, Nolan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 105-08.00 104-04.00
104-04.00 97-08.00

14 Radcliff, Darrian 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 99-05.00 103-06.00
95-08.00 103-06.00

15 Wilson, Kamren 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 101-11.00 101-07.00
97-01.00 101-07.00

16 Morey, Jackson 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 66-00.00 95-06.00
80-07.00 95-06.00

17 Baffour-Awuah, Sam 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 92-04.00 94-01.00
90-03.00 94-01.00

18 Freiburger, Michael 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 114-06.00 92-07.00
92-07.00 Foul

19 Dean, Maurice 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 88-10.00 87-01.00
87-01.00 77-02.00

20 Hafer, Marcus 9 BIG WALNUT 81-02.50 86-02.00
86-02.00 81-01.00

21 Taylor, Jordan 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 87-01.00 82-04.00
82-04.00 62-01.00

22 Lamancusa, Dylan 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 72-08.00 82-02.00
72-06.00 82-02.00

23 Leopold, Blake 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 78-05.00 77-10.00
77-10.00 T77-08.00

24 Griffith, Chase 11 BIG WALNUT 86-07.00 77-10.00

Foul 77-10.00



25 Williams, Josh

59-04.00

76-08.

26 Gray-Douce, Wyatt

74-02.00

27 Falk, Leo
73-10.00

28 Flannery, Kyle

71-06.00
29 Fuller, Alex

71-04.00

30 Chapman, Brody

71-00.00
31 Binek, Jeffrey
69-02.00

73-04.

Foul

Foul

Foul

69-05.

65-02.

32 Williams, Joshua

63-02.00 66-11.
33 Boyd, Chase
60-05.00 58-02.
34 Wolfe, Carson
54-09.00 56-04.
35 Weppler, Trent
39-11.00 47-05.
36 Saha, Abhijeet
47-02.00 45-06.
- Kelly, Aunjay
- Jenkins, Kobe
Flight 1
1 Hafer, Marcus
86-02.00 81-01.
2 Lamancusa, Dylan
72-06.00 82-02.
3 Leopold, Blake
77-10.00 77-08.
4 Gray-Douce, Wyatt
74-02.00 73-04.
5 Flannery, Kyle
71-06.00 Foul
6 Fuller, Alex
71-04.00 Foul
7 Chapman, Brody
71-00.00 69-05.
8 Binek, Jeffrey
69-02.00 65-02.
9 Wolfe, Carson
54-09.00 56-04.
10 Weppler, Trent
39-11.00 47-05.
11 Saha, Abhijeet
47-02.00 45-06.

- Jenkins, Kobe

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

GROVEPORT MADISON

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

GROVEPORT MADISON
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

69-10.00

81-06.00

93-09.00

70-06.00

84-11.00

83-09.00

78-00.00

72-09.00

63-07.00

53-09.00

49-09.00

68-03.00
68-03.00

81-02.50

72-08.00

78-05.00

81-06.00

70-06.00

84-11.00

83-09.00

78-00.00

63-07.00

53-09.00

49-09.00

68-03.00

76-08.00

74-02.00

73-10.00

71-06.00

71-04.00

71-00.00

69-02.00

66-11.00

60-05.00

56-04.00

47-05.00

47-02.00

DNS
DNS

86-02.00

82-02.00

77-10.00

74-02.00

71-06.00

71-04.00

71-00.00

69-02.00

56-04.00

47-05.00

47-02.00

DNS



Flight 2

1

10

11

12

13

Wecker, Jake
120-08.00 Foul
Austin, Connor

114-02.00
Meyers, Grayson

117-04.00

114-02.00 95-00.00

Jackson, Mickale

98-10.00 111-09.00
Smith, Owen

101-09.00 111-06.00
Minor, Thomas

106-07.00 104-04.00
Wagner, Nolan

104-04.00 97-08.00
Radcliff, Darrian

95-08.00 103-06.00

Wilson, Kamren
97-01.00
Freiburger, Michael

101-07.00

92-07.00 Foul
Dean, Maurice

87-01.00 77-02.00
Griffith, Chase

Foul 77-10.00
Falk, Leo

73-10.00 Foul

11

11

11

12

12

11

10

11

11

11

11

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

108-08.50

115-06.00

115-00.00

103-00.00

108-06.50

118-08.00

105-08.00

99-05.00

101-11.00

114-06.00

88-10.00

86-07.00

93-09.00

120-08.00

117-04.00

114-02.00

111-09.00

111-06.00

106-07.00

104-04.00

103-06.00

101-07.00

92-07.00

87-01.00

77-10.00

73-10.00



Flight 3

1

10

11

12

Doan, Landen
135-04.00
Verhoff, Coen
127-11.00
Gilbreath, Zachary
123-05.00
Parsons, Jackson

120-08.00 119-00
Kildoo, Grant
115-11.00 114-01.

Von Almen, Levi
113-11.00 Foul
Morey, Jackson

80-07.00 95-06.

Baffour-Awuah, Sam

90-03.00 94-01.

Taylor, Jordan

82-04.00 62-01.

Williams, Josh

59-04.00 76-08.

Williams, Joshua

63-02.00 66-11.
Boyd, Chase
60-05.00 58-02.

Kelly, Aunjay

133-04.

128-04.

123-09.

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

11

11

12

11

12

10

11

11

12

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

GROVEPORT MADISON

137-06.00

134-09.00

134-06.00

121-00.00

124-08.00

125-11.00

66-00.00

92-04.00

87-01.00

69-10.00

72-09.00

68-03.00

135-04.00

128-04.00

123-09.00

120-08.00

115-11.00

113-11.00

95-06.00

94-01.00

82-04.00

76-08.00

66-11.00

60-05.00

DNS
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Girls' High Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Dukes, Jayla 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 5-02.00 5-03.00 10
4-06.00 4-08.00 4-10.00 5-00.00 5-02.00 5-03.00 5-04.00
0 o) o) o X0 o) XXX
2 Hoover, Erin 10 BIG WALNUT 5-02.00 5-03.00 8
4-06.00 4-08.00 4-10.00 5-00.00 5-02.00 5-03.00 5-04.00
o o) o) XXO0 o) XXO0 XXX
3 Zieg, Liliana 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4-08.00 5-02.00 6
4-06.00 4-08.00 4-10.00 5-00.00 5-02.00 5-03.00
0 0 o) X0 X0 XXX
4 Vrancken, Natalie 12 BIG WALNUT 5-02.00 5-00.00 4
4-06.00 4-08.00 4-10.00 5-00.00 5-02.00
O ¢} X0 X0 XXX
5 Lipsey, Myliyah 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 4-10.00 4-10.00 2
4-06.00 4-08.00 4-10.00 5-00.00
(6] (6] O XXX
6 Dragoni, Cecilia 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4-02.00 4-06.00 0.5
4-00.00 4-02.00 4-04.00 4-06.00 4-08.00
0] O 0] O XXX
6 Amelung, Alison 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4-06.00 4-06.00 0.5
4-02.00 4-04.00 4-06.00 4-08.00
o 0 o) XXX
8 Rahmani, Aiza 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4-00.00 4-06.00
4-00.00 4-02.00 4-04.00 4-06.00 4-08.00
X0 X0 0] O XXX
9 Turner-Bennett, Cyncere 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 4-00.00 4-02.00
4-00.00 4-02.00 4-04.00
(¢} (¢} XXX
- Banga, Zara 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY NH
4-00.00
XXX
- Dorsey, Lola 9 BIG WALNUT 4-04.00 NH
4-00.00

XXX
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Boys' High Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Jenkins, Aslan 12 BIG WALNUT 6-06.00 6-08.00 10
5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00 6-02.00 6-04.00 6-06.00 6-08.00 6-10.50
o P 0 o) X0 o} X0 XXX
2 Lyles, Lehon 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 6-03.00 6-04.00 8
5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00 6-02.00 6-04.00 6-06.00
o o} 0 XXO0 X0 XXX
3 McCruter, Braden 12 BIG WALNUT 6-04.00 6-04.00 6
5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00 6-02.00 6-04.00 6-06.00
o o 0 X0 XXO XXX
4 Edwards, Maxime 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6-00.00 6-02.00 4
5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00 6-02.00 6-04.00
X0 o X0 o XXX
5 Jackson, Malachi 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 6-00.00 5-10.00 1.5
5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00
0 o} XXX
5 Jenkins, Nate 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 6-00.00 5-10.00 1.5
5-06.00 5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00
0 o} 0 XXX
7 Hendon, Drew 12 BIG WALNUT 5-10.00 5-10.00
5-04.00 5-06.00 5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00
XXO X0 XXO0 XXO0 XXX
8 Russell, Noah 9 BIG WALNUT 5-06.00 5-08.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00 5-08.00 5-10.00
0 o 0 o o XXX
8 Kromhout, Michael 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5-10.00 5-08.00
5-06.00 5-08.00 5-10.00
o) o XXX
10 Guldager, Ollie 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5-06.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00 5-08.00
0 o} 0 0 XXX
11 Yacob, Adam 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5-02.00 5-04.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00
o) o} 0 XXX
11 Snivley, Carter 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5-04.00 5-04.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00
o o} 0 XXX
13 Foster, Jo'Siyah 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 5-06.00 5-04.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00
o X0 X0 XXX
14 Davis, Airq 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 5-00.00 5-02.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00
X0 o XXX
15 Banga, Vihaan 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5-04.00 5-02.00

5-02.00 5-04.00
X0 XXX
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Girls' Pole Vault Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kman, Caroline 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11-04.00 11-00.00 10
2 Hanks, Maya 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 9-06.00 9-06.00 8
8-00.00 8-06.00 9-00.00 9-06.00 10-00.00
X0 X0 X0 0 XXX
3 Starner, Hailey 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 8-00.00 6
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00
o) o} 0 0 o} XXX
4 Thompson, Chloe 10 BIG WALNUT 7-06.00 7-06.00 4
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00
o X0 XXX
5 Wodzinski, Alaina 12 BIG WALNUT 7-00.00 7-00.00 2
7-00.00 7-06.00
XXO XXX
6 Nguyen, Hien 10 BIG WALNUT 6-06.00 6-06.00 1
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00
0 o XXX
7 Shade, AKeira 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 6-06.00
5-00.00 6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00
o) X0 0 XXP
8 McBride, Niyah 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 6-06.00
5-00.00 6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00
X0 X0 0 XXX
9 Adams, Ryley 12 BIG WALNUT 6-00.00 6-00.00
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00
o P XXX
10 Adams, Austyn 9 BIG WALNUT 5-06.00 6-00.00
5-00.00 6-00.00 6-06.00
o X0 XXX
10 Graziosi, Zetta 11 BIG WALNUT 5-06.00 6-00.00
5-00.00 6-00.00 6-06.00
o) X0 XXX
12 Delorenzo, Morgan 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5-00.00 6-00.00
5-00.00 6-00.00 6-06.00
0 XXO XXX
12 Bean, Danielle 9 BIG WALNUT 6-00.00 6-00.00
5-00.00 6-00.00 6-06.00
o XXO XXX
14 Schroeder, Avery 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 5-06.00 5-00.00
5-00.00 6-00.00
o XXX
14 Tsakalis, Sophia 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 6-00.00 5-00.00

5-00.00 6-00.00
0] XXP
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Boys' Pole Vault Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Randolph, Logan 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-06.00 13-06.00 10
12-00.00 12-06.00 13-00.00 13-06.00 14-00.00 14-06.00 15-00.00
O P P XXO P P XXX
2 Williams, Ryllan 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12-00.00 12-06.00 8
11-00.00 11-06.00 12-00.00 12-06.00 13-00.00
(0] X0 X0 X0 XXX
3 Chadwick, Aidan 12 BIG WALNUT 10-00.00 10-06.00 6
9-00.00 9-06.00 10-00.00 10-06.00 11-00.00
(0] (0] X0 X0 XXX
4 Rush, Camden 11 BIG WALNUT 10-00.00 10-00.00 3
8-06.00 9-00.00 9-06.00 10-00.00 10-06.00
(0] (0] 0 (0] XXX
4 Rentz, Josh 12 BIG WALNUT 10-06.00 10-00.00 3
9-00.00 9-06.00 10-00.00 10-06.00
(0] P (0] XXX
6 Gneiting, Kyle 10 BIG WALNUT 9-00.00 9-00.00 1
8-00.00 8-06.00 9-00.00 9-06.00
(0] X0 (0] XXX
7 Scott, Benton 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 9-00.00 9-00.00
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00 9-00.00 9-06.00
(0] P O (0] X0 XXX
8 Booker, Judah 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 9-00.00
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00 9-00.00 9-06.00
(0] (0] O XXO XXO P
9 Whitlatch, Brady 11 BIG WALNUT 8-06.00 8-06.00
7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00 9-00.00
(0] (0] 0 XXX
10 Powell, Demaji 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 9-00.00 8-06.00
8-00.00 8-06.00 9-00.00
X0 O XXX
11 Edwards, Brandon 11 BIG WALNUT 9-06.00 8-06.00
8-00.00 8-06.00 9-00.00
(0] XXO XXX
12 Ramsey, Micah 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 8-00.00
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00
X0 (0] X0 XXX
13 Loeffler, Keith 10 BIG WALNUT 8-00.00 7-06.00
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00
(0] X0 XXX
14 Colla, Nick 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 9-00.00 7-06.00
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00
X0 X0 XXP
- Sealey, Jayden 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING NH
7-00.00
XXX
- Patris, Jack 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 12-06.00 DNS
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Girls' Long Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Klaus, Karsyn 10 BIG WALNUT 17-00.00 17-09.50 10
Foul 17-03.00 17-09.50 17-07.50

2 VanVoorhis, Elizabeth 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-09.50 14-09.00 8
11-08.00 12-05.50 13-03.00 14-09.00

3 Ulrey, Molly 10 BIG WALNUT 14-06.50 14-08.50 6
14-08.50 14-07.75 13-10.00 14-01.75

4 Pollock, Avery 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-08.50 14-04.00 4
Foul 14-04.00 13-07.50 13-04.00

5 Contini, Brinley 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-02.25 14-03.00 2
14-03.00 13-06.25 13-10.50 Foul

6 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 15-03.25 14-02.50 1
Foul 11-03.00 14-02.50 Foul

7 Tyler, Madison 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-05.00 14-02.00
14-02.00 13-01.25 13-08.00 13-04.00

8 Woods, AJ SO WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13-10.50 14-01.75
13-04.50 13-06.00 14-01.75 13-11.50

9 Smelker, Scarlett 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-08.50 13-03.50
Foul 12-00.00 13-03.50 12-04.00

10 Mann, Lydia 9 BIG WALNUT 13-01.75 12-10.00
12-08.50 12-05.00 12-10.00 10-08.00

11 Lester, Amelia 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11-04.50 12-03.00
12-03.00 10-09.50 10-06.50 10-11.00

- Neal, Amari 11 GROVEPORT MADISON DNS

Flight 1

1 Klaus, Karsyn 10 BIG WALNUT 17-00.00 17-09.50 10
Foul 17-03.00 17-09.50 17-07.50

2 VanVoorhis, Elizabeth 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-09.50 14-09.00 8
11-08.00 12-05.50 13-03.00 14-09.00

3 Ulrey, Molly 10 BIG WALNUT 14-06.50 14-08.50 6
14-08.50 14-07.75 13-10.00 14-01.75

4 Pollock, Avery 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-08.50 14-04.00 4
Foul 14-04.00 13-07.50 13-04.00

5 Contini, Brinley 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-02.25 14-03.00 2
14-03.00 13-06.25 13-10.50 Foul

6 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 15-03.25 14-02.50 1
Foul 11-03.00 14-02.50 Foul

7 Tyler, Madison 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-05.00 14-02.00
14-02.00 13-01.25 13-08.00 13-04.00

8 Woods, AJ SO WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13-10.50 14-01.75
13-04.50 13-06.00 14-01.75 13-11.50

9 Smelker, Scarlett 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 14-08.50 13-03.50
Foul 12-00.00 13-03.50 12-04.00

10 Mann, Lydia 9 BIG WALNUT 13-01.75 12-10.00
12-08.50 12-05.00 12-10.00 10-08.00

11 Lester, Amelia 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 11-04.50 12-03.00
12-03.00 10-09.50 10-06.50 10-11.00

- Neal, Amari 11 GROVEPORT MADISON DNS



Boys' Long Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Fiffer, Dandre 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 21-11.50 21-02.00 10
20-11.00 21-02.00 Foul 20-03.50

2 Biehl, Dallas 11 BIG WALNUT 20-08.25 20-06.50 8
19-07.00 20-03.00 20-01.00 20-06.50

3 Jenkins, Aslan 12 BIG WALNUT 20-04.50 20-04.50 6
20-04.50 Foul 19-03.00 Pass

4 Hodges, Nathan 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 19-01.00 20-00.00 4
Foul Foul 18-11.50 20-00.00

5 Helmling, Heath 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 20-01.00 19-11.50 2
19-09.00 19-05.00 19-11.50 19-09.00

6 Foster, Jo'Siyah 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 20-11.75 19-10.50 1
15-06.50 19-10.50 17-07.50 Foul

7 Lyles, Lehon 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 19-09.50 19-00.00
18-04.00 19-00.00 18-05.00 18-10.00

8 Hendon, Drew 12 BIG WALNUT 19-07.00 18-08.50
18-06.00 8-09.00 18-08.50 Foul

9 Anyanechi, David 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 18-07.00 18-00.50
17-09.75 18-00.50 17-00.50 17-08.50

10 Brooks, Seauwn 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 17-08.50
15-10.00 15-09.50 17-08.50 Foul

11 Davis, Airq 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 17-02.00 17-07.50
16-11.00 16-09.50 17-07.50 Foul

12 Cole, Carter 9 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 17-00.50 17-07.50
16-07.00 16-09.50 17-07.50 Foul

13 Thomas, David 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 17-06.50
16-07.50 16-11.00 17-06.50 17-06.50

14 Russell, Noah 9 BIG WALNUT 16-03.00 16-11.00
16-02.50 14-03.50 16-11.00 Foul

- Maxwell, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 17-06.00 DNS



Flight 1

1

10

11

12

13

14

Fiffer, Dandre

20-11.00 21-02.00
Biehl, Dallas

19-07.00 20-03.00
Jenkins, Aslan

20-04.50 Foul
Hodges, Nathan

Foul Foul
Helmling, Heath

19-09.00 19-05.00
Foster, Jo'Siyah

15-06.50 19-10.50
Lyles, Lehon

18-04.00 19-00.00
Hendon, Drew

18-06.00 8-09.00
Anyanechi, David

17-09.75 18-00.50
Brooks, Seauwn

15-10.00 15-09.50
Davis, Airq

16-11.00 16-09.50
Cole, Carter

16-07.00 16-09.50
Thomas, David

16-07.50 16-11.00
Russell, Noah

16-02.50 14-03.50

Maxwell, Andrew

10

Foul
11

20-01.

12

19-03.

11

18-11.

10

19-11.

11

17-07.

12

18-05.

12

18-08.

17-00.

17-08.

17-07.

17-07
10

17-06.

16-11.

10

00

00

50

50

50

00

50

50

50

50

.50

50

00

WHITEHALL-YEARLING
20-03.50
BIG WALNUT
20-06.50
BIG WALNUT
Pass
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
20-00.00
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
19-09.00
GROVEPORT MADISON
Foul
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
18-10.00
BIG WALNUT
Foul
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
17-08.50
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
Foul
GROVEPORT MADISON
Foul
OLENTANGY LIBERTY
Foul
WHITEHALL-YEARLING
17-06.50
BIG WALNUT
Foul
OLENTANGY LIBERTY

21-11.50

20-08.25

20-04.50

19-01.00

20-01.00

20-11.75

19-09.50

19-07.00

18-07.00

17-02.00

17-00.50

16-03.00

17-06.00

21-02.00

20-06.50

20-04.50

20-00.00

19-11.50

19-10.50

19-00.00

18-08.50

18-00.50

17-08.50

17-07.50

17-07.50

17-06.50

16-11.00

DNS

10



